
SR RODEO 24 ORDER OF EVENTS

9/25/2024

MONEY ORDERS
PAY TO THE ORDER OF- SOUTHWEST REGION COLLEGE RODEO ASSOCIATION 

PRINT NAME WHERE IT SAYS SIGNATURE
PRINT COLLEGE WHERE IT SAYS ADDRESS

ORDER OF EVENTS
3 PERFS 7:00PM THURS AFTER FRIDAY 9AM SATURDAY AM

BB BR TD TD
TD BA BK BK
BK SW SW

SB 1 GT GT
SW TR TR
GT BA
SB 2 FRIDAY AFTER
TR BR
BA BA
BR

THURSDAY 1PM SLACK
BK

BB= BAREBACK TD=TIEDOWN BA=BARRELS
SB=SADDLE BRONC SW=STEER WRESTLING BK= BREAKAWAY 

BR=BULL RIDING TR=TEAM ROPING GT=GOATS



SR RODEO 24 Trades

9/25/2024

# 94 $1,325.00
TRADES TO BE PAID BEFORE YOU COMPETE

TRADE TIME- 4PM-8PM CENTRAL TIME 
254-595-1109
PD Name Position Trading with Position Event OWES

SR1 EMILY NELSON FAM 9 LAYLA PROSSOR TP 2 GT $25.00
SR2 MAKENZIE DOWELL TS 80 MACY AKINS FAM 33 BK $25.00
SR3 KALLY MURRAY ASU TS 1 GABRIELLE PARSONS FAM 39 BK $25.00
SR4 ELLA LAWTON FAM 86 BROOKLYN BALCH SAM 29 BK $25.00
SR5 $25.00
SR6 ELIZA COOPER SAM 39 ABBY MORRIS TAP 8 BA $25.00
SR7 TRUBY/TRUBY FAM 37 MARTIN/MARTIN SAM 40 TR $25.00
SR8
SR9 CADEN TINSLEY/LEMOND FAM 18 VAUGHN/AYERS SAM 61 TR $25.00
SR10 LEXI SHAW TS 76 EMMA HOCKETT FAM 25 BK $25.00
SR11 MATTIE HODGES FAM 16 COURTNEY STALVEY SAM 8 BK $25.00
SR12 COY SKOCDOPOLE FAM 3 PEYTON HAWTIN SAM 25 TD $25.00
SR13 TAYLOR BAIZE SAM 34 EMMA WALDROP FAP 30 BA $25.00
SR14 JACEE GRAFF TP 4 JAYLEE LANE SAM 30 GT $25.00
SR15 STEWART/HISEL FAM 15 FRITH/WENDT SAM 48 TR $25.00
SR16 MADISON BEAN TAP 44 TORRANCE THETFORD FAM 33 BA $25.00
SR17 ALISSA ERICKSON TS54 EMMA WALDROP FAM 8 BK $25.00
SR18 BRAXTON BARKER FAM 56 KEAGAN RIDDLE/KENNEY SAM 8 TR $25.00
SR19 WALLINGER/SHOEMAKER FAM 60 KADI FRETWELL/SCHEINDER SAM 44 TR $25.00
SR20 OLDFIELD/WEST SAM 15 SMITH/WEIDENBENER FP 7 TR $25.00
SR21 CADEN BEATTY FAM 59 KEAKEALINI/ HASTEN SAM 58 $25.00
SR22 JORDAN DRIVER SAM 33 GRACIE HILLRUD FP2 BA $25.00
SR23 MORGAN ADDISON FAM 53 MARKEE HAWKWORTH FP 7 BA $25.00
SR24 RHILEY MONTOYA TS 82 SADIE JACKSON FAM 54 BK $25.00
SR25 RHILEY MONTOYA TP 12 CASSIDY WEBBER SAM 18 GT $25.00
SR26 JADEN NOWOSAD SAM 20 ABBI MCCLAUGHERTY FAM 48 BA $25.00
SR27 GRACE PEREZ FAM 16 BOOKER/KINARD FP 1 TR $25.00
SR28 GRACE PEREZ FAM 24 BROOKE MADILL SAM 17 BK $25.00
SR29 CASON KINSBURY TP6 GARRETT SURRY SAM 9 TD $25.00
SR30 NATHAN CLAWSON FAM 11 TREY HUWA SAM 42 TD $25.00
SR31 PEYTON STONE TS 106 SADIE SHERBURN TP 9 BK $25.00
SR32 RILEY ARRINGTON TP 7 NICOLE ALTIERI SAM 3 BA $25.00
SR33 EVANN SEGURA FSA 9 TINLEE ACOSTA TP 10 BA $25.00
SR34 BREY YORE FAM 42 HADLEY WHITE FP TD $25.00
SR35 PEYTON HAWTIN TP 4 COY SKODOPOLE SAM 11 SW $25.00
SR36 CUTTER CAMPBELL TP 4 HAIDEN SMITH FAM 34 TD $25.00
SR37 RACHEL KITTLE TS 108 LAINEY KONETZKI FAM 51 BK $25.00
SR38 CASSIDY WEBBER FAM 9 GREELEY EASTEP TS 132 BK $25.00
SR39 COOPER MEADER FAM 23 MYLES KEENEY SAM 31 TD $25.00
SR40 COLTON SUTHER TP 8 GREYSON LONG FP 9 TD $25.00
SR41 BRIDGER KETCHAM FAM 48 ELLIOT/MATHIS SAM 45 TR $25.00
SR42 KAYCEE THOMAS TAP 13 GEORGIA JENSEN FAP 14 BA $25.00
SR43 KATE GRIMSMAN FAM 7 CARSYN WOOD SAM 19 BK $25.00
SR44 JAYLEE WILCOX FAP 28 BROOKLYN BALCH TAP 41 BA $25.00
SR45 ZANE CLINE FP 5 GARRETT SURRY FAM 7 SW $25.00
SR46 DORAN FAP1 SKYLAR SUTTON TAP 36 BA $25.00
SR47 EMMA THOMPSON TAP 28 JENNA LAWRANCE FAP 16 BA $25.00
SR48 ABBY MORRIST TS 21 KATYLYN BARNETT FP 9 BK $25.00
SR49 MCKINNLEY CROFFUT TS128 RYLEIGH BRYANT SAM 45 BK $25.00
SR50 WEBB/WEST TS7 WEBBER/SKEEN SAM 47 TR $25.00
SR51 SHANNA SHADBOLT SAM 4 LINSDEY ESTESS TAP 52 BA $25.00
SR52 SEREN FOWLER TS 74 GILLIAN DARCY FP 5 BK $25.00
SR53 SCHOLCK/CARPENTER FAM 8 LEDGER/ BELCHER FN9 TR $25.00
SR54 JAKE SKELTON TP2 LOGAN YARBOUGH SAM SW $25.00
SR55 MAYCEE MAYBEN TAP 21 BAYLER FAULKER FAP 17 BA $25.00
SR56 QUINCY MONTOYA TS 56 KARYLEY VICKERMAN SAM 7 BK $25.00
SR57 KAYLLN SNEDECOR FAM 29 RYLYNN BRADFORD SAM 5 BK $25.00
SR58 JAKE SHELTON FAM 34 SMITH/PROWDER SAM 53 TR $25.00
SR59 FALYN THOMPSON TAP 31 JORDAN MILLER SAM 12 BK $25.00
SR60 Weidenbener, Cashton WC SAM 42 RYLEE ABEL TP 2 BA $25.00
SR61 ADDY GOSE TS 113 ELLIE COVINGTON FAM 14 BK $25.00
SR62 KASHA BORSEY TAP 34 RYLLEE SABOKLO FAP 39 BA $25.00
SR63 CADE WALLIS FAM 29 KODY ROBERTS FP 10 TD $25.00
SR64 SYNDEY BRACHER TAP 51 KARLEE VICKERMN SAM 22 BA $25.00



SR RODEO 24 Trades

9/25/2024

SR65
SR66 PAYTON ANDRUS TS 4 SUMMER WILLIAMS FAM 20 BK $25.00
SR67
SR68 JOHNSON/JOHNSON FAM 28 CAVAZOS/GAMBLE TN 9 TR $25.00
SR69 HARMON  TP 9 JACOB WALTERS SAM 5 SW $25.00
SR70 HARMON/NIHCOLSON FAM 19 OSBOURNE/OSBOURNE SAM 66 TR $25.00
SR71 KYLER/BROCK CORMAN FAM 42 CLARK/JARREZZ SAM 41 TR $25.00
SR72 STEUVE/ADAMS FAM 57 RAMPEY SAM 26 TR $25.00
SR73 ADDIE BETH DENTON FAM 84 CIERRA HOCKETT FP 6 BK $25.00
SR74 WARICK SOUTHERN TP 2 KELDON GOOD FP SEC 1 SB $25.00
SR75 JERZEE FARNSWORTH TP 8 KASHLI STOUDARD SAM 7 GT $25.00
SR76 KYLE KARINS/BEENE FP 3 SMITH/BRINK SAM 38 TR $25.00
SR77 RYLE ABEL FAM 13 JADA TOTTEN SAM 14 GT $25.00
SR78 RYLE ABEL TS 102 MADISON HICKMAN FAM 40 BK $25.00
SR79 DANIELLE BUSSEY FAM 8 GRACIE HILLRUD FP 8 GT $25.00
SR80 DANIELLE BUSSEY TP 4 EMMA HOCKETT FAP 10 BA $25.00
SR81 COLE DRUM/MUNOZ FAM 57 TAYLOR FELTON SAM 55 TR $25.00
SR82
SR83 LINSEY REICHERT TAP 54 KALEIGH ELLIOT FAP 6 BA $25.00
SR84 BROOKLYN BALCH SAM 11 JENESEN FP6 GT $25.00
SR85 HANNAH CARLONE SAM 17 SYDNEY WILLIAMS TAP 9 BA $25.00
SR86 CLAY MCNICHOL/ FAM OWEN/MCKEEN SAM 3 TR $25.00
SR87 MORGAN VUAGHN SAM 61 TINSLEY FAM 18 TR $25.00
SR88 COLTEN WALLIS AUSTIN HUWA SAM 35 TD $25.00
SR89 ALI NORTHCUTT TS1 JOSIE LINDERG FP 4 BK $25.00
SR90 RICHLAND ANDERSON TS 105 REMME NELSON FAM 26 BA $25.00
SR91 CLAYTON MOSS TP GARRETT BLACKWELL FP BB $25.00
SR92 LJ ALBISU FAM CADE LEMMEL SAM 10 SW $25.00
SR93 JAOOB WALTERS FAM 43 COLBY MACKEY SAM 15 TD $25.00
SR94 WALTERS FAM 23 WIMBERLY/WIMBERLY SAM 64 TR $25.00
SR95 TIMBER WIMBERLY TP 3 SHAYNA WIMBERLY FAM 3 GT $25.00
SR97 CORNING/CHRISTIAN FAM 55 BOYLES/MACKEY SAM 24 TR $25.00
SR96 EMILY WARD FAM 15 DABNEY TS 123 BK $25.00
SR98 JACELYN FROST FAM 17 MADISON DESKOVICK SAM 26 GT $25.00 CLOSED 8:01PM



SR RODEO 24 Fines list

9/25/2024

FINES LIST 

MUST BE PAID BEFORE YOU COMPETE OR ITS A $100 FINE AND NT

MUST BE PAID IN CASH OR SEPARTE MONEY ORDER

CIS HARTUM, NOAH DRAG ENMU $25.00

CIS SCHAUER, OWEN DRAG ENMU $25.00

CIS Warkentin, Walker CIS TRADE/LATE TRADE ENMU $50.00

FPC PROSSER, LAYLA NNTO ENMU $10.00

HC RANNKIN, BROGAN JERKDOWN ENMU $50.00

NMJC ROUKEMA, TEAGAN XLOOP ENMU $25.00

SPC ADAMS, TREY LATE FEES ENMU $25.00

SR WEST, LANDON XLOOP ENMU $25.00

TSU Dunham, Reece TSU TRADE/LATE TRADE ENMU $50.00

TSU FARRELL, ROEDY TRADE/LATE TRADE ENMU $50.00

TSU HAYNES, HATTIE TRADE/LATE TRADE ENMU $50.00

TT AUSTIN HUWA TRADE/LATE TRADE ENMU $100.00

TT THEDFORD, TORRACE HAT ENMU $10.00

TT VEILLON, KASSLYN HAT ENMU $10.00

TT WALLIS, COLTEN JERKDOWN ENMU $50.00

TT WALTERS, JACOB TRADE/LATE TRADE ENMU $50.00

WC NELSON, EMMA TRADE/LATE TRADE ENMU $50.00

WC RICHARSON, AGNES HAT ENMU $10.00



SR RODEO 24 Fines list

9/25/2024

WC ROUSE, BROCK XLOOP ENMU $25.00

WC WREN, LANDRY TRADE/LATE TRADE ENMU $25.00

WT  BRADFORD, RYLYNN TRADE/LATE TRADE ENMU $50.00

WT COLVIN, JAMES DRESSCODE ENMU $25.00

WT MARTIN, LOGAN JERKDOWN ENMU $50.00

WT PETERS, WESTON DRAG ENMU $25.00



SR RODEO 24 Bareback

9/25/2024

ENTRIES 17

THURSDAY PERF 7PM DRAW SCORE
1 Ferguson, Tyson WTC 147361
2 Carmody, Taylon TSU 148003
3 Torres, Nathan WC 145248
4 Blackwell, Garrett SR 144538
5 Leitch, Denver WTC 145825
6 Hughston, Blayn WTC 147356
7 Ortego, Mason CC 144522
8 Moore, Devon TSU 146153
9 Norstrom, Will WTC 143626

FRIDAY PERF 7PM DRAW SCORE
1 Moss, Clayton CC 143691
2 Faulk, Gage AndrewWT 146027
3 Kraut, Boyce CC 143268
4 Carricato, Tuker TSU 147994
5 Farrell, Roedy TSU 146101
6 McLanahan, Matt CC 145885
7 Campbell, Jacoby WC 141828
8 Hawkes, Ty WTC 147358



SR RODEO 24 Saddle Bronc

9/25/2024

ENTRIES 39

THURSDAY PERF- SECTION 1 DRAW SCORE
1 Handley, Travis TSU 144088
2 McClay, Hadley CC 148034
3 McAllister, James CC 145867
4 Baker, David NMJC 144427
5 Wright, Justin WT 143993
6 Sharon, Waitley TSU 148008
7 Small, Bailey TSU 138711
8 Raaen, Linden OC 145606
9 Proffitt, Benny CC 145884

10 McFadden, Cayden HC 145899
11 Monnett, Zane WTC 145821
12 Lyons, Regan WTC 145824

THURSDAY PERF 7PM DRAW SCORE
1 Coleman, Ken OC 147682
2 Macqueen, Joe CC 145894
3 Stout, William WC 147688
4 French, Mitchell OC 146631
5 Goode, Keldon WTC 145694
6 Molina Guerrero, Josue WT 142672
7 Smith, Colby CC 145881
8 Story, Mitchie WC 145594
9 Shalbetter, Coleman TSU 147985

10 Lane, Cooper CC 148028
11 Tyler, Cooper WTC 147372
12 Bottkol, Aidan TSU 147981

FRIDAY PERF SECTION 1 DRAW SCORE



SR RODEO 24 Saddle Bronc

9/25/2024

1 McMillan, Davey CC 143694
2 Byrne, Wacey CC 143696
3 Newman, John CC 148032
4 Herndon, Jacob WT 143980
5 Reynolds, Rye CC 148020
6 Coleman, Lachlan OC 142702
7 Barber, Riley CC 143522
8 Southern, Warwick WTC 143638

FRIDAY PERF 7PM DRAW SCORE
1 Southern, Samuel WTC 145813
2 Faulkner, Monte ASU 147733
3 Scott, Shane WTC 147374
4 Messick, Brayden WTC 147369
5 Heidelberg, William TT 148107
6 Wockner, Darcy WTC 147370
7 Hill, Nathan CC 148035



SR RODEO 24 Bull Riding

9/25/2024

ENTRIES 38

THURSDAY PERF DRAW SCORE
1 Smith, Haiden VC 147609
2 Reed, Lane CIS 143718
3 Piper, Kaden FPC 146952
4 Shippy, Riley OC 144162
5 Bandurka, Brody FPC 146892
6 Gardner, Beau WTC 145696
7 Reed, Dax CIS 147751
8 Christensen, Cade FPC 145913
9 Skene, Tanner SR 141862

10 Hughes, Riggen TSU 142390 DR DR
11 Coonradt, Treven OC 145604
12 Poulin, Brock WTC' 147376
13 Hawtin, Ashten OC 145600
14 Underwood, Jamie OC 145608
15 Fogelsonger, Jad SR 146938
16 Nelson, Brody WTC 145818
17 Scott, Shane WTC 147374
18 Stephenson, Billy OC 147290
19 Dunand, Lucas SR 142293
20 Konkel, Payton FPC 145168

FRIDAY PERF DRAW SCORE
1 Dunham, Jake NMJC 141066
2 Raaen, Linden OC 145606
3 Ozirney, Jesse FPC 145915
4 Leitch, Denver WTC 145825
5 Cole, James SR 142296
6 Mitchell, Gavin SR 142786



SR RODEO 24 Bull Riding

9/25/2024

7 Shanklin, Tucker SR 144082
8 Trammell, Mecate WC 147686
9 Ruiz, Hunter WC 145589

10 Wells, Scott WTC 143635
11 Young, Grady WTC 147362
12 Ray, Conner FPC 147331
13 High, Carter TSU 144134
14 Houghton, Landon WTC 147357
15 Southern, Samuel WTC 145813
16 Welsh, Hayden OC 147295
17 Jacobs, Cooper WTC 145691
18 Vaughn, Lane WTC 145811
19 Bear, Trinity OC 145816
20 Monnett, Zane WTC 145821



SR RODEO 24 Tiedown Roping

9/25/2024

ENTRIES 114

THURSDAY PERF 7PM DRAW TIME
1 Fugate, Brayden VC 147596
2 Johnson, Grayden ASU 147717
3 Fisher, Jett TT 148086
4 Smith, Haiden VC 147609
5 Curry, Garrett SR 141831
6 Martin, Wesley CC 145869
7 Box, Connor NMJC 143785
8 Long, Greyson TSU 147989
9 Rampey, Zane WC 145613

10 Purcell, Cole WT 146024

FRIDAY SLACK 9AM

1 Trexler, Cash NMJC 147800
2 Jones, Tipton VC 147635
3 Skocdopole, Coy CIS 145481
4 Barrett, Dylan WC 147719
5 Walker, Shanks TSU 146102
6 Ellis, Colter TSU 141035
7 Harmon, Cayden WC 142158
8 Huwa, Austin TT 142194
9 Brown, Byars TT 146247

10 Kelton, Ketch CIS 147735
11 Huwa, Trey SPC 147678
12 Cavazos II, Joel TT 146598



SR RODEO 24 Tiedown Roping

9/25/2024

13 Ellerd, Jeryn HC 145999
14 Schauer, Owen CIS 145455
15 Rankin, Brogan HC 145886
16 Watford, Carson RC 146113
17 Conring, Kasen SR 143719
18 Espenson, Tyler NMJC 142152
19 Walker, Cole TSU 139171
20 Lewis, Sam ASU 147714
21 Walters, Colton TT 145908
22 Campbell, Kelton NMJC 147814
23 Keeney, Myles HC 147974
24 Johnson, Tryce WT 145714
25 Peters, Weston WT 144660
26 Smith, Shane CIS 145486
27 Sharon, Waitley TSU 148008
28 Barrett, Jett SR 144377
29 Roberts, Kody TT 144647
30 Lockie, Tanner ENMU 141981
31 Crandall, Wyatt TSU 140570
32 Smith, Hayden ASU 147721
33 Schneider, Cruise CIS 147750
34 Campbell, Cutter VC 145372
35 Hitt, Carter VC 147636
36 Yarbrough, Logan ASU 147722
37 Tool, Tyler RC 147561
38 Johnson, Kallen SR 141225



SR RODEO 24 Tiedown Roping

9/25/2024

39 Kirkpatrick, Krece TT 142301
40 Mask, Wyatt SPC 144248
41 Dearing, Kreece SPC 145928
42 White, Hadley SPC 145923
43 Mackey, Colby TT 144652
44 Sikes, Teel TSU 142427
45 Spence, Sterling TT 144645
46 McFadden, Cayden HC 145899
47 Rogers, Jacob TT 148103

FRIDAY PERF 7 PM

1 Tays, Bryson CIS 143735
2 Powledge, Rendon CIS 147748
3 Yore, Brey SPC 142141
4 McNichol, Clayton TT 143756
5 Vogel, Pax WC 145597
6 Bowden, Rance RC 147575
7 Hartum, Noah CIS 147679
8 Schroeder, Zane WC 145590
9 Suther, Colton TSU 147986

10 Wallis, Cade TT 146261

SATURDAY SLACK 9AM

1 Mckeay, Jayce CIS 147711
2 Truby, Jhett TT 148095
3 Holt, Colby WC 144613



SR RODEO 24 Tiedown Roping

9/25/2024

4 Tullis, Dawson VC 147602
5 Mathis, Dillon HC 145857
6 Staley, Travis TSU 143747
7 Collen, Laramie HC 147943
8 Lieuallen, Handy HC 147975
9 Kingsbury, Cason RC 143965

10 Van Nest, Austin TSU 144114
11 Reed, Lane CIS 143718
12 Ford, Hayden TT 142631
13 Stueve, Mason WC 145595
14 Martin, Logan WT 142639
15 Walters, Jacob TT 142313
16 Alvarenga Kotscho, Lucca TSU 146151
17 Shelton, Jake WC 147738
18 Fuesz, Cash WC 143830
19 York, Rance CIS 147752
20 Tenorio, Troy ENMU 147462
21 Wood, Trent ENMU 142062
22 Akins, Jhett VC 147611
23 Goodrich, Gator WC 145127
24 Praytor, Clayton WC 147740
25 Skocdopole, Coy CIS 145481
26 Belkham, Paden RC 147560
27 Colvin, James WT 144668
28 Hudson, Roan CIS 145503
29 Campbell, Carsyn VC 145391



SR RODEO 24 Tiedown Roping

9/25/2024

30 Reed, Dax CIS 147751
31 Meador, Cooper ASU 144358
32 Fleming, Chance CIS 145480
33 Meged, Holden CIS 147736
34 Warkentin, Walker CIS 143720
35 Wallis, Colten TT 142278
36 Price, Stoney ASU 147732
37 Strozzi, Fabio TSU 140967
38 Neece, Bowdy ENMU 145860
39 Townsend, Zachary ENMU 143878
40 Roe, Brayden TSU 139549
41 Wallinger, Layne CIS 145474
42 Clawson, Nathan SPC 144252
43 English, Cole VC 147624
44 Reat, Corbin RC 144619
45 Jameson, Stetson TT 142299
46 Webb, Lane WC 143774
47 Proffitt, Benny CC 145884



SR RODEO 24 Steer Wrestling

9/25/2024

ENTRIES 42

THURSDAY PERF 7PM DRAW TIME
1 Dockens, Cooper SR 146537
2 Yarbrough, Logan ASU 147722
3 Tullis, Dawson VC 147602
4 Skocdopole, Coy CIS 145481
5 Dearing, Kreece SPC 145928
6 Haumea, Cameron SR 142983
7 Green, Trevor CC 148027
8 Townsend, Zachary ENMU 143878
9 Walters, Jacob TT 142313

10 Barber, Slade CC 148030

FRIDAY SLACK 9AM DRAW TIME
1 Lemmel, Cade CIS 147729
2 Sutton, Henry CC 145882
3 Burleigh, Landon ENMU 147459
4 Schulz, Cayden SPC 145924
5 Kennedy, Cutter CC 148018
6 Deudney, Jake OC 147291
7 Cline, Zane SR 144990
8 Wallis, Cade TT 146261
9 Wright, Justin WT 143993

10 Barber, Riley CC 143522
11 Yore, Brey SPC 142141

FRIDAY PERF 7PM DRAW TIME
1 Jameson, Stetson TT 142299
2 Kelton, Ketch CIS 147735



SR RODEO 24 Steer Wrestling

9/25/2024

3 Schneider, Cruise CIS 147750
4 Colvin, James WT 144668
5 Curry, Garrett SR 141831
6 Leech, Colten SR 141119
7 White, Hadley SPC 145923
8 Joos, Jace SPC 144259
9 Comey, Brody CIS 147755

10 Mackenzie, Tyson ENMU 142267

SATURDAY SLACK 9AM DRAW TIME
1 Van Nest, Austin TSU 144114
2 Proffitt, Benny CC 145884
3 Lake, Caleb ASU 144439
4 Schauer, Owen CIS 145455
5 Harmon, Cayden WC 142158
6 White, Landris TSU 140965
7 Mangum, Layten CC 148019
8 Sikes, Teel TSU 142427
9 Shelton, Jake WC 147738

10 Albisu, Landon CC 145888
11 Hawtin, Peyton OC 142266



SR RODEO 24 Team Roping

9/25/2024

ENTRIES 150

THURSDAY PERF 7PM DRAW TIME

1 Martin, Dakota ASU Gaynor, Molly ASU

2 Anderson, Ritchlyn CC Albisu, Landon CC

3 Erickson, Rebekah VC Shaw, Memphis VC

4 Kelso, Kross TT Garza, Kaylie TSU

5 Gober, Hagen TSU High, Carter TSU

6 English, Cole VC Hulme, Ethan VC

7 Weber, Cassidy WC Skene, Tanner SR

8 Walton, Addison ENMU Neece, Bowdy ENMU

9 Johnson, Tryce WT Johnson, Kallen SR

10 Windon, Sam TSU Long, Greyson TSU

FRIDAY SLACK 9AM DRAW TIME

1 Woods, Carsyn ASU Frank, Cutter SR

2 Huston, Dalton WC Rouse, Brock WC

3 Smith, Shane CIS Wilson, Cole TSU

4 Townsend, Zachary ENMU Mackenzie, Tyson ENMU

5 Braswell, Jet RC Hawkins, Jayden RC

6 Yore, Brey SPC Bews, Katie SPC

7 Sells, Dallyan SPC Morris, Jayden SPC

8 Marr, Shacie ENMU Hawtin, Peyton OC

9 Wallis, Colten TT Wallis, Cade TT

10 Roffino, Garrett TSU Callihan, Conner TSU

11 Kotscho, Lucca TSU Van Nest Austin TSU



SR RODEO 24 Team Roping

9/25/2024

12 Hitt, Carter VC Payne, Rowdy VC

13 Acosta, Tinlee NMJC Kelly, Kyla NMJC

14 Montoya, Alejandro OC Fullmer, Hannah FPC

15 Frith, Logan VC Wendt, Jaelyn VC

16 Booker, Tylan HC Kinard, Preston HC

17 Bell, Lemuel RC Tool, Tyler RC

18 Vaughan, Morgan WT Ayers, Isabella WT

19 Osborne, Grace TSU Osborne, Makayla TSU

20 Zack, Hessten SR Martinez, Matteo OC

21 Roberts, Britni TT Roberts, Kody TT

22 Ford, Hayden TT Haynes, Quinn TT

23 Wimberly, Timber HC Wimberly, Shayna HC

24 Reed, Lane CIS Reed, Dax CIS

25 Bomar, Madison OC Lawrence, Jenna OC

26 Townsend, Trail TT Northcutt, Morgan TT

27 Whitlock, Trason NMJC Kerby, Kelton NMJC

28 Cavazos II, Joel TT Gamble, Jayce TT

29 Dennis, Walker ENMU Wood, Trent ENMU

30 Williams, Kale TT Torres, Raymond WTC

31 Helton, Hunter WC Gorham, Ryan WC

32 Liles, Julianna CC Mangum, Layten CC

33 Kleinhans, Conley WC Gasperson, Catcher WC

34 Smith, Haiden VC Praytor, Clayton WC

35 Lares, Lizeth OC Miller, Ty'Derrian OC

36 Sharon, Waitley TSU Williams, Wyatt CC

37 Martin, Wesley CC Martin, Logan WT



SR RODEO 24 Team Roping

9/25/2024

38 Warkentin, Walker CIS Skocdopole, Coy CIS

39 Huston, Clayton WC Fenoglio, Bray RC

40 Trexler, Cash NMJC Schroeder, Zane WC

41 Walters, Colton TT White, Hadley SPC

42 Clark, Madison WT Jarosz, Paden WT

43 Yarbrough, Logan ASU Lewis, Sam ASU

44 Scheller, Austin RC Johnston, Coy CIS

45 Charlesworth, Emilee CIS Kelton, Ketch CIS

46 Mckeay, Jayce CIS Schauer, Owen CIS

47 Pate, Shye CIS Erickson, Alissa CIS

48 Elliott, Kaleigh HC Mathis, Dillon HC

49 Fisher, Jett TT Justiss, Jarett TT

50 Washburn, Teagan ENMU Burleigh, Landon ENMU

51 Gray, Kaden TT Senter, Sutton TT

52 Rampey, Zane WC Figueroa, Trever WC

53 Joos, Jace SPC Rader, Tucker SPC

54 Brown, Byars TT Ponder, Ethan TT

55 Boyles, Sterling TT Mackey, Colby TT

56 Riddle, Keagan ASU Keeney, Myles HC

57 Felton, Tayler TSU Usher, Jaden WC

58 Ledger, Hayden RC Belcher, Britton ASU

59 Keakealani, Lilia ENMU Hasten, Riley SR

60 Fretwell, Kadi WC Schneider, Cruise CIS

61 York, Rance CIS James, Tanner 

62 Meged, Holden CIS Lemmel, Cade CIS

63 Gonzalez, Lyvan NMJC Hatley, Cason NMJC



SR RODEO 24 Team Roping

9/25/2024

64 Schilling, Stran TSU Lane, Ace CIS

65 Crandall, Wyatt TSU Clawson, Nathan SPC

66 Foegelle, Avery RC Steckler, Gavin OC

FRIDAY PERF 7PM DRAW TIME

1 Perez, Grace FPC Baxley, Shaylee TT

2 Haynes, Cort TSU Ellis, Colter TSU

3 Smith, Kurtlee WT Brink, Acelyn WT

4 Mendoza, Nehemiah NMJC Roukema, Teagan NMJC

5 Kelley, Gus SPC Eiguren, Birch SPC

6 Weston, Hana RC Hudson, Roan CIS

7 Oldfield, Roan SPC West, Creed SPC

8 Haynes, Hattie TSU McDeavitt, Morgan TSU

9 Schlock, Colton RC Carpenter, Luke HC

10 Hunger, Jordyn SR Garcia, Triana TSU

SATURDAY SLACK 9AM DRAW TIME

1 Wescott, Channing SPC Jameson, Stetson TT

2 Deluna, Levi TSU Sena, Keaton OC

3 Clinton, Brynn OC Ribordy, Lanson OC

4 Box, Connor NMJC Lockie, Tanner ENMU

5 McNichol, Clayton TT Dominguez, Skyler TSU

6 Huwa, Austin TT Huwa, Trey SPC

7 Powledge, Rendon CIS Kanady, Kyler CIS

8 Barker, Braxton TT Ross, Zach ASU

9 Boutwell, Brock NMJC McFadden, Cayden HC



SR RODEO 24 Team Roping

9/25/2024

10 Johnson, Wyatt WC Davis, Ryan CIS

11 Campbell, Carsyn VC Campbell, Cutter VC

12 Wright, Lynley WT Wright, Justin WT

13 Charlton, Brent CIS Tays, Bryson CIS

14 Echols, Jett RC Guy, Tucker TSU

15 Smith, Cole CIS Weidenbener, Cashton WC

16 Buchanan, Gavin RC Hart, Bryce RC

17 Fugate, Brayden VC Akins, Jhett VC

18 McDowell, Gracie RC Sellers, Ronnie RC

19 Petersen, Sid RC Payne, Dillon RC

20 Evans, Selek SR Saenz, Jeffery SR

21 Valentine, Reid CIS Campbell, Blake CIS

22 Lacina, Tyce TSU Roe, Brayden TSU

23 Wyatt, Kaitlee CIS Peterson, John TSU

24 Conring, Kasen SR Christian, Cason TT

25 Spence, Sterling TT Small, Bailey TSU

26 Stueve, Mason WC Adams, Trey SPC

27 Belkham, Paden RC Nordby, Duke RC

28 Dunham, Reece TSU Spenrath, Justin TSU

29 Richey, Cason TT Cox, Belden WC

30 Childress, Charles ASU Strozzi, Jr. TSU

31 Jardine, Shayl HC Jardine, Marina HC

32 Espenson, Tyler NMJC Reynolds, Rye CC

33 Huffman, Zane WC Bunting, Bryce RC

34 Vogel, Pax WC Staley, Travis TSU

35 Raulston, Aaron VC Jones, Tipton VC



SR RODEO 24 Team Roping

9/25/2024

36 Babb, Kutter RC Scheller, Rylin RC

37 Breitsprecher, Dylan WTC Rankin, Brogan HC

38 Karins, Kyle TT Beene, Brice WC

39 Hughes, Trey ASU Walker, Cole TSU

40 Truby, Gunner TT Truby, Jhett TT

41 Beshirs, Kyler SPC Corman, Brock TT

42 Albracht, Harris WT Bass, Hayden WT

43 Glass, Carter ASU Mcconaugney, Miller HC

44 Wallinger, Layne CIS Shoemaker, Coy CIS

45 Ketcham, Bridger RC Mask, Wyatt SPC

46 King, Isabella NMJC Weber, Ashley NMJC

47 Webb, Lane WC West, Landon SR

48 Stewart, Jett WC Hisel, John SPC

49 Burress, Sage RC Johnson, Tyan RC

50 Creach, Carson CIS Odonnell, Hagan CC

51 Walker, Shanks TSU Hurst, Mhyrun TSU

52 Goad, Kyler VC Gomez, Karsen VC

53 Shelton, Jake WC Senter, Seaver VC

54 Porras, Cowboy OC White, Logan HC

55 Drum, Cole TSU Munoz, Enrique TSU

56 Sutton, Henry CC Proffitt, Benny CC

57 Bowden, Rance RC Bice, Mason TSU

58 Meador, Cooper ASU Beatty, Caden SR

59 Dearing, Kreece SPC Toft, Trey WT

60 Tullis, Dawson VC Berend, Hadley VC

61 Lemond, Newt OC Tinsley, Caden TSU



SR RODEO 24 Team Roping

9/25/2024

62 Roukema, Holland NMJC Varela, Irvin NMJC

63 Price, Stoney ASU Cline, Zane SR

64 Walters, Jacob TT Ellerd, Jeryn HC

65 Valenzuela, Victor ASU Smith, Hayden ASU

66 Harmon, Cayden WC Nicholson, Zachary WC



SR RODEO 24 Breakaway Roping

9/25/2024

ENTRIES 264

THURSDAY SLACK 1PM DRAW TIME
1 Lindburg, Josie CC 148021
2 Allen, Kiana VC 147612
3 Barngrover, Estie TT 146243
4 Williams, Summer CIS 145495
5 Wright, Lynley WT 145346
6 Parsons, Gabrielle ASU 147697
7 Crenshaw, Brooke WC 147724
8 Watson, Jolie CIS 147754
9 Gaudry, Hannah ENMU 140872
10 Kelly, Kyla NMJC 141986
11 Urbantke, Kadey NMJC 147817
12 McDeavitt, Emily TSU 139267
13 Draper, Josie WT 143702
14 Thomas, Kenna CIS 147698
15 Driver, Jordan TSU 142281
16 Wescott, Channing SPC 147640
17 Fullmer, Hannah FPC 147030
18 Lawrence, Jenna OC 147283
19 Felton, Tayler TSU 144124
20 Fulton, Jenna SR 141721
21 Barnett, Katlyn SR 144370
22 Garcia, Taber TSU 146128
23 Strickland, Rylee TT 148106
24 Erickson, Rebekah VC 147630
25 Borsy, Kasha SR 146742
26 Harter, Katlyn TT 144614
27 Goldade, Ashley TSU 139635
28 Norell, Kathi ENMU 138940



SR RODEO 24 Breakaway Roping

9/25/2024

29 Stouard, Kashli WT 143640
30 Blackwell, Hannah SR 146961
31 Miller, Jordan SR 147129
32 Osborne, Grace TSU 147988
33 Smith, Kenli TSU 148006
34 Hunger, Jordyn SR 146732
35 Rusinek, Rian TT 143754
36 Cooper, Cate WC 147695
37 Sears, Callie RC 147566
38 Arrington, Riley CIS 147699
39 Brown, Wregan WC 145557
40 Cope, Gina TSU 142113
41 Clements, Shay TT 146242
42 Crawford, Kaydence WC 144026 NTO NTO
43 Garza, Kaylie TSU 147990
44 Merkley, Libby TSU 144093
45 Telfer, Reghan TSU 139137
46 Feril, Kenadie CC 148022
47 Risse, Isabel WC 143497
48 Weber, Ashley NMJC 147819
49 Thorsteinsson, Taiga NMJC 144432
50 Nelson, Emma WC 145588
51 Wilson, Ryley CC 148029
52 Beazley, Kenzie VC 147616
53 Clark, Alyssa FPC 146963
54 Waldrop, Emma ASU 147706
55 Garland, Caela TT 142606
56 Vickerman, Karlee WT 145668
57 Norris, Rachel TT 138652
58 Carbajal, Courtney WC 147693
59 Tibbs, Lindsay WT 144630



SR RODEO 24 Breakaway Roping

9/25/2024

60 Wyatt, Kaitlee CIS 147700
61 King, Katy TSU 142421
62 Maben, Macye NMJC 147820
63 Hansen, Tasha RC 142239
64 Baxley, Shaylee TT 146249
65 Dean, Daisy ENMU 145863
66 Wimberly, Shayna HC 145872
67 Garcia, Triana TSU 147998
68 Balch, Brooklyn TSU 143734
69 Elliott, Kaleigh HC 147958
70 McDowell, Gracie RC 145971
71 Liptak, Kayce HC 148085
72 Smith, Kurtlee WT 146821
73 Everett, Jessi TT 146263
74 Darcy, Gillian Beth 142834
75 Marr, Shaeden ENMU 143874
76 Hockett, Emma TSU 144104
77 Cochran, Brilee CIS 145491
78 Martin, Josie RC 146114
79 Keakealani, Lilia ENMU 147457
80 Akins, Macy ASU 143631
81 Stroud, Kaylee TT 143461
82 Jackson, Sadie TT 148156
83 Gaynor, Molly ASU 147713
84 Hockett, Cierra CIS 147743
85 Pimm, Sierra WT 145298
86 Petersen, Shelby RC 147563
87 Brower, Tori TSU 139901
88 Box, Mia NMJC 147824
89 Engel, Talli CC 148026
90 Lane, Jaylee WT 147476



SR RODEO 24 Breakaway Roping

9/25/2024

91 Woolsey, Brett ASU 147725
92 Fletcher, Hailey OC 145559
93 Brunner, Brooke FPC 147420
94 Renaud, Sidney NMJC 145406
95 Bednorz-Nelson, Emily OC 141821
96 Copeland, Maci TSU 146609
97 Roberts, Britni TT 146254
98 Wilcox, Jalee TSU 146105
99 Williams, Sydney TSU 147997
100 Phillips, Kyrian ENMU 147458
101 Deskovick, Madison SR 145646
102 Hickmon, Madison TSU 140769
103 Jardine, Shayl HC 147973
104 Welch, Riley ASU 143250
105 Nelson, Remi CC 148031
106 Sherburn, Sadie SR 141834
107 Brink, Acelyn WT 143679
108 Konetzki, Lainey WT 145957
109 Marr, Shacie ENMU 140871
110 Dermody, Mackinzee TT 141829
111 Eiguren, Tayler TT 143375
112 Usher, Jaden WC 147684
113 Covington, Ellie TSU 146134
114 Liles, Julianna CC 148023
115 Hamilton, Elizabeth TT 143867
116 Lane, Carolyn TT 147904
117 Williams, Jordyn NMJC 147796
118 Fewell, Mallorie TSU 148010
119 Fretwell, Kadi WC 142150
120 West, Kylie CC 145876
121 Hudnall, Braley HC 145874



SR RODEO 24 Breakaway Roping

9/25/2024

122 Bjork, Clare TSU 148007
123 Ward, Emily CIS 145456
124 Segura, Evann NMJC 145392
125 Alexander, Elizabeth TSU 146109
126 Deguara, Layney OC 147285
127 Martin, Karmen TSU 144328
128 Bryant, Ryleigh VC 147617
129 Nichols, Madilynn CC 145891
130 Labrum, Keni TSU 138637
131 Weidenbener, Caysen WC 147677
132 Weber, Cassidy WC 142178
133 Lincoln, Sheyenne WC 142914

THURSDAY PERF 7PM
1 Adamson, Jymie WC 147718
2 Gaudry, Halle-Mae ENMU 147454
3 Barton, Lauren TSU 148000
4 Goldade, Peyton TSU 147984
5 McNeely, Jaclyn VC 147638
6 Rafftery, Emily OC 147289
7 Warner, Shaylee CC 145883
8 Hicks, Ruby FPC 146910
9 Stone, Peyton TSU 146156
10 Montalvo, Kallie SPC 144886

FRIDAY SLACK 9AM DRAW TIME
1 Sutton, Skyler TSU 144078
2 Koonsman, Jordyn CIS 145473
3 Hulse, Emma TT 144612
4 Rice, Kirby CIS 145458
5 Weston, Hana RC 145989
6 Shaw, Memphis VC 147633



SR RODEO 24 Breakaway Roping

9/25/2024

7 Woods, Carsyn ASU 147741
8 Erickson, Alissa CIS 147747
9 Eastep, Greeley ENMU 142071
10 Chapman, Biven WT 139957
11 Ybarra, Riley TT 148099
12 Murphy, Allie TT 145909
13 Timberlake, Ridley ASU 145396
14 Gose, Addy TSU 143868
15 Dabney, Preslea CIS 147728
16 Stalvey, Courtney TSU 144079
17 Dale, Claire VC 147623
18 Kayser, Corynn WC 143798
19 Raaen, Mackensie OC 142712
20 Andrus, Payton WC 143847
21 Ackerman, Taylee RC 145968
22 Thurston, Theresa ASU 144256
23 Hamming, Zoey HC 145892
24 Madill, Brooke CC 145897
25 Shaw, Lexi RC 147576
26 Anderson, Ritchlyn CC 148024
27 Foltyn, Isabella RC 146017
28 Frith, Logan VC 147595
29 Bradford, Rylynn WT 146926
30 Foster, Kallee RC 145973
31 McCormick, Tiffanie SPC 145906
32 Totten, Jada TSU 144075
33 Dowell, Makenzie RC 144610
34 Charlesworth, Emilee CIS 145497
35 Stark, Allye VC 147629
36 Kirkpatrick, Zaran SPC 147643
37 Washburn, Teagan ENMU 147465



SR RODEO 24 Breakaway Roping

9/25/2024

38 Hereim, Kenzie TSU 146126
39 Murray, Kally ASU 146196
40 Abel, Rylee TSU 146107
41 Bews, Katie SPC 145905
42 Patino, Sophia TT 144649
43 Ayers, Isabella WT 142358
44 Tingley, Josey FPC 146798
45 Bodenhemier, Morgan TT 148104
46 Macza, Grace WTC 145822
47 Kennedy, Kelsey WC 147690
48 Peterson, Sylee SPC 147644
49 Osborne, Makayla TSU 144090
50 Thelin, Maya VC 147604
51 Kittle, Rachel CIS 145499
52 McWhirter, Teryn RC 147564
53 Sears, Henley VC 147631
54 Montoya, Rhiley CIS 143732
55 Clinton, Brynn OC 147286
56 Moser, Marquel WT 146378

FRIDAY PERF 7PM DRAW TIME
1 Hamming, Taya ASU 144389
2 Cuccurullo, Taylor TCU 141763
3 Wren, Landry WC 145563
4 Norcutt, Alison TT 143279
5 Fowler, Seren RC 146187
6 Denton, AddieBeth CIS 142028
7 Spitzer, Ashlin TT 142632
8 Chamberlain, Chayni WC 147694
9 Morris, Abby SR 143970
10 Larabee, Natalie TT 144653



SR RODEO 24 Breakaway Roping

9/25/2024

SATURDAY SLACK 9AM DRAW TIME
1 Parks, Emma WC 147691
2 Talley, Reagan TSU 146137
3 Gonzales, Trinity  CIS 144025
4 Jardine, Marina HC 144379
5 Snedecor, Kallyn TSU 144081
6 Bracher, Sydney WT 144590
7 Montoya, Quincy NMJC 147827
8 Hodges, Mattie TSU 142391
9 Ellis, Brenna CC 145890
10 Foegelle, Avery RC 147567
11 Telford, Sierra SPC 147645
12 Thomson, Falyn SR 143962
13 Todacheenie, Janae SPC 144272
14 Watford, Leyton TSU 144074
15 Stevens, Kynlee WC 145593
16 Coward, Taylor ASU 147715
17 Perez, Grace FPC 146031
18 Wimberly, Timber HC 148090
19 Grimsman, Kate ASU 142668
20 Robertson, Kassidy SPC 147668
21 Sears, Janice SPC 147642
22 Shaughnessy, Kamryn TT 142676
23 Vaughan, Morgan WT 139143
24 Walton, Addison ENMU 147486
25 Frost, Jacelyn TSU 143463
26 Ricciardi, Sienna TSU 148011
27 Miller, Teagan TT 148102
28 Estes, Cidney TSU 146149
29 Lawton, Ella TSU 146163



SR RODEO 24 Breakaway Roping

9/25/2024

30 Shields, Georgia SPC 147646
31 Hillrud, Mazey ENMU 147455
32 Poling, Preslie WT 147322
33 Rodriguez, Jayden ENMU 147461
34 Terry, Ali ENMU 145865
35 Myers, Kennady OC 142720
36 Manning, Isabella TT 144644
37 McNeel, Gracie RC 145982
38 Addison, Morgan TT 146260
39 Weaks, Layla ASU 147704
40 Tindall, Kaydence WC 145596
41 King, Isabella NMJC 147825
42 Croffut, McKinley VC 147621
43 Richmann, Madison TSU 145201
44 Wendt, Jaelyn VC 147634
45 Maness, Tyla WT 146282
46 John, Faith SR 139252
47 Northcutt, Morgan TT 144273
48 McInnis, Teagan WC 147692
49 Terrell, Amanda TT 140531
50 Clark, Madison WT 144637
51 Knez, Katie SPC 147641
52 Reed, Codi NMJC 145397
53 Farnsworth, Jerzee RC 144017
54 McDeavitt, Morgan TSU 139270
55 Valdez, Danli NMJC 147822



SR RODEO 24 Goat tying

9/25/2024

ENTRIES 79

THURSDAY PERF 7PM DRAW TIME
1 Hereim, Kenzie TSU 146126
2 Bednorz-Nelson, Emily OC 141821
3 Wimberly, Shayna HC 145872
4 Lane, Jaylee WT 147476
5 Watson, Jolie CIS 147754
6 Stone, Peyton TSU 146156
7 Weber, Ashley NMJC 147819
8 Stouard, Kashli WT 143640
9 Everett, Jessi TT 146263

10 Lawrence, Jenna OC 147283
11 Weber, Cassidy WC 142178

FRIDAY SLACK 9 AM DRAW TIME
1 Bauerle, Shyanne TSU 140573
2 Timberlake, Ridley ASU 145396
3 Wimberly, Timber HC 148090
4 Elliott, Kaleigh HC 147958
5 McDeavitt, Emily TSU 139267
6 Erickson, Alissa CIS 147747
7 Marr, Shaeden ENMU 143874
8 Hillrud, Gracie ENMU 143875
9 Prosser, Layla FPC 146998

10 Haynes, Hattie TSU 142814
11 Jensen, June TSU 146123
12 Phillips, Kyrian ENMU 147458
13 Totten, Jada TSU 144075



SR RODEO 24 Goat tying

9/25/2024

14 Stroud, Kaylee TT 143461
15 Kirkpatrick, Zaran SPC 147643
16 Wilson, Savannah WTC 147371
17 Deskovick, Madison SR 145646
18 Smith, Kurtlee WT 146821
19 Rusinek, Rian TT 143754
20 Brower, Tori TSU 139901
21 Kent, Emma TT 144885
22 Northcutt, Morgan TT 144273
23 Parks, Emma WC 147691
24 Tindall, Kaydence WC 145596
25 Carbajal, Courtney WC 147693
26 Swims, Kaitlyn TT 143478

27 Stalvey, Courtney TSU 144079

FRIDAY PERF 7PM DRAW TIME
1 Sabelko, Rylee SR 147033
2 Telford, Sierra SPC 147645
3 Larabee, Natalie TT 144653
4 Matthews, Emily HC 145864
5 Clark, Alyssa FPC 146963
6 Balch, Brooklyn TSU 143734
7 Moossdorff, Melanie SR 145645
8 Bussey, Danielle TSU 144061
9 Tsosie, Tyra ENMU 147464

10 Fullmer, Hannah FPC 147030
11 Kelly, Kyla NMJC 141986
12 Labrum, Keni TSU 138637

SATURDAY SLACK 9AM DRAW TIME



SR RODEO 24 Goat tying

9/25/2024

1 Blackwell, Hannah SR 146961
2 Reed, Codi NMJC 145397
3 Brunner, Brooke FPC 147420
4 Perez, Grace FPC 146031
5 Allred, Maycie CC 148025
6 Dermody, Mackinzee TT 141829
7 Farnsworth, Jerzee RC 144017
8 Knez, Katie SPC 147641
9 Ricciardi, Sienna TSU 148011

10 McNeely, Jaclyn VC 147638
11 Montoya, Quincy NMJC 147827
12 Foster, Kallee RC 145973
13 Eastep, Greeley ENMU 142071
14 Abel, Rylee TSU 146107
15 Thomas, Kenna CIS 147698
16 Gaudry, Hannah ENMU 140872
17 Montoya, Rhiley CIS 143732
18 Stevens, Kynlee WC 145593
19 Vickerman, Karlee WT 145668
20 Stanton, Ashten FPC 146978
21 Norris, Rachel TT 138652
22 Darcy, Gillian Beth 142834
23 Montalvo, Kallie SPC 144886
24 Garza, Kaylie TSU 147990
25 Marr, Shacie ENMU 140871
26 Frost, Jacelyn TSU 143463
27 Shields, Georgia SPC 147646
28 Graff, Jacee WC 143405
29 Borsy, Kasha SR 146742



SR RODEO 24 Barrel Racing

9/25/2024

 ENTRIES 180

THURSDAY PERF 7PM TIME
1 West, Kylie CC 145876
2 Weidenbener, Caysen WC 147677
3 Reeves, Briley WC 145614
4 Hockett, Emma TSU 144104
5 Schmidt, Kambell HC 148091
6 Zuhlke, Isabella NMJC 144426
7 Altieri, Nicole TSU 144050
8 Manning, Isabella TT 144644
9 Fullmer, Hannah FPC 147030
10 Segura, Evann NMJC 145392

THURSDAY AFTER PERF TIME
1 Fletcher, Hailey OC 145559
2 Darcy, Gillian Beth 142834
3 Moossdorff, Melanie SR 145645
4 Moore, Austen TSU 144718
5 Malone, Ava  TT 148101
6 Marr, Shacie ENMU 140871
7 Castagnetto, Mia NMJC 147818
8 Cooper, Eliza WC 145624
9 Carlone, Hannah TSU 146626
10 Phillips, Kyrian ENMU 147458
11 Goff, Hallie FPC 146788
12 Kittle, Rachel CIS 145499
13 Jensen, Georgia TSU 142389
14 Johnson, Mackenzie TSU 144100
15 Buys, Jazilyn WC 147710
16 Ellingson, Medora TT 148117



SR RODEO 24 Barrel Racing

9/25/2024

17 Marr, Shaeden ENMU 143874
18 Jones, Ashlynn NMJC 146645
19 Jackson, Sadie TT 148156
20 Spradley, Samantha ASU 147744
21 Faulkner, Bayler NMJC 145394
22 Strickland, Rylee TT 148106
23 Thompson, Koree VC 145370
24 Cyr, Amanda HC 147962
25 Hamming, Zoey HC 145892
26 Bjork, Clare TSU 148007
27 Wimberly, Shayna HC 145872
28 Lawrence, Jenna OC 147283
29 Blaylock, Hannah CIS 147737
30 Martin, Karmen TSU 144328
31 Torres, Alexis TSU 144076
32 Smith, Emma WT 141080
33 Macza, Grace WTC 145822
34 Sabelko, Rylee SR 147033
35 Loughner, Aubrie CC 145877
36 Doran, Samantha TSU 144071
37 King, Isabella NMJC 147825
38 Feril, Kenadie CC 148022
39 Ellis, Brenna CC 145890
40 Tidwell, Hadley TSU 142492
41 Wilcox, Jalee TSU 146105
42 Nelson, Emma WC 145588
43 Thedford, Torrance TT 146262
44 Hudnall, Braley HC 145874
45 Ward, Emily CIS 145456
46 Brown, Georgia TT 148094
47 Nelson, Remi CC 148031



SR RODEO 24 Barrel Racing

9/25/2024

48 Fuentes, Marcela TSU 147992
49 Sipes, Rachel TT 148111
50 Vickerman, Karlee WT 145668
51 Shadbolt, Shawna TSU 144080
52 Huddleston, Tori  VC 148194
53 Elliott, Kaleigh HC 147958
54 Zabel, Mary TT 143253

FRIDAY PERF 7PM
1 Lindburg, Josie CC 148021
2 Driver, Jordan TSU 142281
3 Williams, Jordyn NMJC 147796
4 Garcia, Taber TSU 146128
5 Kelly, Kyla NMJC 141986
6 Koonsman, Jordyn CIS 145473
7 Addison, Morgan TT 146260
8 Turner, Reagan CIS 145457
9 Acreman, Kelli RC 144022
10 Deguara, Layney OC 147285

FRIDAY SLACK AFTER TIME
1 Sutton, Skyler TSU 144078
2 Lynch, Patton TSU 148004
3 Petersen, Shelby RC 147563
4 Allred, Maycie CC 148025
5 Matycio, Hunter HC 145889
6 Reichert, Lindsey-Kay TSU 146160
7 Chapman, Biven WT 139957
8 Goodin, Bailey CC 145887
9 Acosta, Tinlee NMJC 145398
10 Bussey, Danielle TSU 144061



SR RODEO 24 Barrel Racing

9/25/2024

11 Murphy, Allie TT 145909
12 Barela, Harlee ENMU 147463
13 Davis, Ryleigh TSU 147982
14 Thomas, Kaycee TSU 142420
15 Sims, Carlee TSU 142413
16 Thompson, Emma TSU 144077
17 Maben, Macye NMJC 147820
18 Perry, Alexis VC 145371
19 Eakes, Alivia WC 147726
20 McKibben, Teagan SR 148166
21 Kracht, Haidyn SPC 145910
22 Telford, Sierra SPC 147645
23 Wilson, Savannah WTC 147371
24 Charlesworth, Emilee CIS 145497
25 Huffman, Alexis TSU 142419
26 Guy, Isabella TSU 142396
27 Dunham, Paige WTC 147360
28 Balch, Brooklyn TSU 143734
29 Adams, Aspen CIS 147730
30 Baize, Taylor TT 144639
31 Alexander, Elizabeth TSU 146109
32 Dermody, Mackinzee TT 141829
33 Bean, Madison TT 142109
34 Box, Mia NMJC 147824
35 Lincoln, Sheyenne WC 142914
36 Chamberlain, Chayni WC 147694
37 Hillrud, Mazey ENMU 147455
38 Liptak, Kayce HC 148085
39 Borsy, Kasha SR 146742
40 Hulse, Emma TT 144612
41 Lares, Lizeth OC 145602



SR RODEO 24 Barrel Racing

9/25/2024

42 Wimberly, Timber HC 148090
43 Garland, Caela TT 142606
44 Totten, Jada TSU 144075
45 Crenshaw, Brooke WC 147724
46 Seals, Maci WT 143700
47 Barnett, Katlyn SR 144370
48 Nowosad, Jaden RC 146188
49 Woolsey, Brett ASU 147725
50 Flinn, Taci NMJC 144442
51 McCoy, Ella RC 147577
52 Gardiner, Grace CIS 145476
53 Hawksworth, Markee WT 145724
54 Hudman, Kyna VC 143985
55 Snow, Charli TSU 147983

SATURDAY SLACK 9AM TIME
1 Knoeppel, Margot TT 146264
2 Weaks, Layla ASU 147704
3 Arrington, Riley CIS 147699
4 Estes, Lindsey TSU 148001
5 Garza, Skylar WC 144214
6 McClory, Mia RC 143967
7 Davis, Paige TSU 144126
8 Hargrave-Batten, Kiley WT 147112
9 Bomar, Madison OC 147282
10 Shaughnessy, Kamryn TT 142676
11 Graff, Kadence TT 148110
12 Bradford, Rylynn WT 146926
13 Weber, Ashley NMJC 147819
14 Lowery, Lani RC 146651
15 Burks, Andi TSU 146136



SR RODEO 24 Barrel Racing

9/25/2024

16 Edge, Aspen TSU 143831
17 Williams, Sydney TSU 147997
18 Martinez, Emma TSU 148222
19 Matthews, Emily HC 145864
20 McClaugherty, Abbi TT 148105
21 Sherburn, Sadie SR 141834
22 Bracher, Sydney WT 144590
23 Coker, Jaycee TSU 146152
24 Barnett, Grace HC 147941
25 Welch, Riley ASU 143250
26 Taylor, Emily TT 148108
27 Terry, Ali ENMU 145865
28 Shedd, Lexi WT 143685
29 Block, Kelsey ASU 147705
30 Lane, Carolyn TT 147904
31 Moser, Marquel WT 146378
32 Kennedy, Kelsey WC 147690
33 Hillrud, Gracie ENMU 143875
34 Waldrop, Emma ASU 147706
35 Jardine, Marina HC 144379
36 Benton, Madelyn NMJC 145400
37 Moore, Addison TSU 148005
38 Hamming, Taya ASU 144389
39 Morris, Abby SR 143970
40 Philippi, Ainsley WC 147687
41 Smith, Josslyn WC 147702
42 Abel, Rylee TSU 146107
43 Denton, AddieBeth CIS 142028
44 Renaud, Sidney NMJC 145406
45 Bodenhemier, Morgan TT 148104
46 Gann, Teagan TSU 147995



SR RODEO 24 Barrel Racing

9/25/2024

47 Rafftery, Emily OC 147289
48 Jardine, Shayl HC 147973
49 Norell, Kathi ENMU 138940
50 Shaw, Lexi RC 147576
51 Terry, Alyson TSU 146155



SR RODEO 24 Mens Team

9/25/2024

MEN'S TEAM
Hughes, Trey ASU TR
Lake, Caleb ASU SW
Lewis, Sam ASU TD TR
Meador, Cooper ASU TD TR
Riddle, Keagan ASU TR
Ross, Zach ASU TR

Kanady, Kyler CIS TR
Kelton, Ketch CIS TD SW TR
Powledge, Rendon CIS TD TR
Schauer, Owen CIS TD SW TR
Skocdopole, Coy CIS TD SW TR
Smith, SHANE CIS TR

Kraut, Boyce CC BB
Lane, Cooper CC SB
Macqueen, Joe CC SB
Moss, Clayton CC BB
Ortego, Mason CC BB
Proffitt, Benny CC SB TD SW TR

Burleigh, Landon ENMU SW TR
Dennis, Walker ENMU TR
Lockie, Tanner ENMU TD TR
Neece, Bowdy ENMU TD TR
Townsend, Zachary ENMU TD SW TR
Wood, Trent ENMU TD TR

Bandurka, Brody FPC BR
Christensen, Cade FPC BR
Konkel, Payton FPC BR
Ozirney, Jesse FPC BR
Piper, Kaden FPC BR
Ray, Conner FPC BR

Collen, Laramie HC TD
Ellerd, Jeryn HC TD TR
Lieuallen, Handy HC TD
McFadden, Cayden HC SB TD TR
Rankin, Brogan HC TD TR



SR RODEO 24 Mens Team

9/25/2024

White, Logan HC TR

Box, Connor NMJC TD TR
Dunham, Jake NMJC BR
Espenson, Tyler NMJC TD TR
Gonzalez, Lyvan NMJC TR
Hatley, Cason NMJC TR
Trexler, Cash NMJC TD TR

Coonradt, Treven OC BR
Deudney, Jake OC SW
Hawtin, Peyton OC TD SW TR
Porras, Gerardo OC TR
Shippy, Riley OC BR
Welsh, Hayden OC BR

Belkham, Paden RC TD TR
Bowden, Rance RC TD TR
Johnson, Tyan RC TR
Ketcham, Bridger RC TR
Kingsbury, Cason RC TD
Watford, Carson RC TD

Barrett, Jett SR TD
Blackwell, Garrett SR BB
Cline, Zane SR SW TR
Haumea, Cameron SR SW
Johnson, Kallen SR TD TR
Leech, Colten SR SW

Clawson, Nathan SPC TD TR
Dearing, Kreece SPC TD SW TR
Hisel, John SPC TR
Oldfield, Roan SPC TR
West, Creed SPC TR
Yore, Brey SPC TD SW TR

Carricato, Tuker TSU BB
Farrell, Roedy TSU BB
Shalbetter, Coleman TSU SB
Small, Bailey TSU SB TR



SR RODEO 24 Mens Team

9/25/2024

White, Landris TSU SW
Walker, Cole TSU TD TR

Corman, Brock TT TR
Ford, Hayden TT TD TR
McNichol, Clayton TT TD TR
Wallis, Colten TT TD TR
Wallis, Cade TT TD SW TR
Walters, Jacob TT TD SW TR

Akins, Jhett VC TD TR
English, Cole VC TD TR
Jones, Tipton VC TD TR
Raulston, Aaron VC TR
Smith, Haiden VC BR TD TR
Tullis, Dawson VC TD SW TR

Fuesz, Cash WC TD
Shelton, Jake WC TD SW TR
Stewart, Jett WC TR
Story, Mitchie WC SB
Webb, Lane WC TD TR
Weidenbener, Cashton WC TR

Colvin, James WT TD SW
Johnson, Tryce WT TD TR
Martin, Logan WT TD TR
Molina Guerrero, Josue WT SB
Peters, Weston WT TD
Wright, Justin WT SB SW TR

Breitsprecher, Dylan WTC TR
Ferguson, Tyson WTC BB
Hughston, Blayn WTC BB
Norstrom, Will WTC BB
Scott, Shane WTC SB BR
Wockner, Darcy WTC SB



SR RODEO 24 Women's team

9/25/2024

Women's Team HC
Grimsman, Kate ASU BK
Coward, Taylor ASU BK
Timberlake, Ridley ASU BK GT
Woolsey, Brett ASU BA BK

Adams, Aspen CIS BA
Kittle, Rachel CIS BA BK
Thomas, Kenna CIS BK GT
Ward, Emily CIS BA BK

Anderson, Ritchlyn CC TR BK
Nicholes, Madi CC BA BK
Madill, Brooke CC BK
Warner, Shaylee CC BK

Barela, Harlee ENMU BA
Marr, Shadean ENMU BK GT
Marr, Shacie ENMU TR BA BK GT
Tsosie, Tyra ENMU GT

Brunner, Brooke FPC BK GT
Clark, Alyssa FPC BK GT
Fullmer, Hannah FPC TR BA BK GT
Perez, Grace FPC TR BK GT

Elliott, Kaleigh HC TR BA BK GT
Jardine, Marina HC TR BA BK
Liptak, Kayce HC BA BK
Wimberly, Shayna HC TR BA BK GT

Kelly, Kyla NMJC TR BA BK GT
Maben, Macye NMJC BA BK



SR RODEO 24 Women's team

9/25/2024

Montoya, Quincy NMJC BK GT
Reed, Codi NMJC BK GT

Bednorz-Nelson, Emily OC BK GT
Clinton, Brynn OC TR BK
Myers, Kennady OC BK
Raaen, Mackensie OC BK

Acreman, Kelli RC BA
Dowell, Makenzie RC BK
McWhirter, Teryn RC BK
Weston, Hana RC TR BK

Borsy, Kasha SR BA BK GT
Fulton, Jenna SR BK
Sabelko, Rylee SR BA GT
Thomson, Falyn SR BK

Kirkpatrick, Zaran SPC BK GT
Montalvo, Kallie SPC BK GT
Todacheenie, Janae SPC BK
SHIELDS, GEORGIA SPC BK

Brower, Tori TSU BK GT
Driver, Jordan TSU BA BK
Frost, Jacelyn TSU BK GT
LABRUM, KENI BK GT

Addison, Morgan TT BA BK
Bean, Madison TT BA
Dermody, Mackinzee TT BA BK GT
Everett, Jessi TT BK GT



SR RODEO 24 Women's team

9/25/2024

Croffut, McKinley VC BK
Hudman, Kyna VC BA
McNeely, Jaclyn VC BK GT
Wendt, Jaelyn VC BK

Carbajal, Courtney WC BK GT
Graff, Jacee WC GT
Stevens, Kynlee WC BK GT
Tindall, Kaydence WC BK GT

Chapman, Biven WT BA BK
Lane, Jaylee WT BK GT
Smith, Emma WT BA
MOSER, MARQUEL BA BK

Dunham, Paige WTC BA
Macza, Grace WTC BA BK

Wilson, Savannah WTC BA GT



SR RODEO 24 Master List

9/25/2024

Event #'s 39 17 38 114 42 150 180 264 79
PLEASE put BB,TD,BA,etc not X in the blanks

Fees Events NE,N SR Rodeo NIRA # ON SB BB BR TD SW TR BA BK GT
1 $120.00 1 Akins, Macy ASU 143631 BK
2 $120.00 1 Belcher, Britton ASU 147742 TR
3 $120.00 1 Block, Kelsey ASU 147705 BA
4 $120.00 1 Childress, Charles ASU 146615 TR
5 $120.00 1 Coward, Taylor ASU 147715 WT BK
6 $120.00 1 Faulkner, Monte ASU 147733 SB
7 $220.00 2 Gaynor, Molly ASU 147713 TR BK
8 $120.00 1 Glass, James ASU 147716 TR
9 $120.00 1 Grimsman, Kate ASU 142668 WT BK
10 $220.00 2 Hamming, Taya ASU 144389 BA BK
11 $120.00 1 Hughes, Trey ASU 144130 MT TR
12 $120.00 1 Johnson, Grayden ASU 147717 TD
13 $120.00 1 Lake, Caleb ASU 144439 MT SW
14 $220.00 2 Lewis, Sam ASU 147714 MT TD TR
15 $120.00 1 Martin, Dakota ASU 147712 TR
16 $220.00 2 Meador, Cooper ASU 144358 MT TD TR
17 $120.00 1 Murray, Kally ASU 146196 BK
18 $120.00 1 Parsons, Gabrielle ASU 147697 BK
19 $220.00 2 Price, Stoney ASU 147732 TD TR
20 $120.00 1 Riddle, Keagan ASU 146185 MT TR
21 $120.00 1 Ross, Zach ASU 143979 MT TR
22 $220.00 2 Smith, Hayden ASU 147721 TD TR
23 $120.00 1 Spradley, Samantha ASU 147744 BA
24 $120.00 1 Thurston, Theresa ASU 144256 BK
25 $220.00 2 Timberlake, Ridley ASU 145396 WT BK GT
26 $120.00 1 Valenzuela, Victor ASU 147696 TR
27 $220.00 2 Waldrop, Emma ASU 147706 BA BK
28 $220.00 2 Weaks, Layla ASU 147704 BA BK
29 $220.00 2 Welch, Riley ASU 143250 BA BK
30 $220.00 2 Woods, Carsyn ASU 147741 TR BK
31 $220.00 2 Woolsey, Brett ASU 147725 WT BA BK
32 $320.00 3 Yarbrough, Logan ASU 147722 TD SW TR
33 $120.00 1 Adams, Aspen CIS 147730 WT BA
34 $220.00 2 Arrington, Riley CIS 147699 BA BK
35 $120.00 1 Blaylock, Hannah CIS 147737 BA
36 $120.00 1 Campbell, Blake CIS 145453 TR
37 $320.00 3 Charlesworth, Emilee CIS 145497 TR BA BK
38 $120.00 1 Charlton, Brent CIS 145484 TR
39 $120.00 1 Cochran, Brilee CIS 145491 BK
40 $120.00 1 Comey, Brody CIS 147755 SW
41 $120.00 1 Cooper, Peyton CIS 145493 TR
42 $120.00 1 Creach, Carson CIS 145496 TR
43 $120.00 1 Dabney, Preslea CIS 147728 BK
44 $120.00 1 Davis, Ryan CIS 147701 TR
45 $220.00 2 Denton, AddieBeth CIS 142028 BA BK
46 0 NE Dunning, Denton CIS 147681
47 $220.00 2 Erickson, Alissa CIS 147747 BK GT
48 $120.00 1 Fleming, Chance CIS 145480 TD
49 $120.00 1 Gardiner, Grace CIS 145476 BA
50 $120.00 1 Gonzales, Trinity  CIS 144025 BK
51 $120.00 1 Hartum, Noah CIS 147679 TD
52 $120.00 1 Hockett, Cierra CIS 147743 BK
53 $120.00 1 Hudson, Roan CIS 145503 TD
54 $120.00 1 Johnston, Coy CIS 145508 TR
55 $120.00 1 Kanady, Kyler CIS 147749 MT TR
56 $320.00 3 Kelton, Ketch CIS 147735 MT TD SW TR
57 $220.00 2 Kittle, Rachel CIS 145499 WT BA BK
58 $220.00 2 Koonsman, Jordyn CIS 145473 BA BK
59 $120.00 1 Lane, Ace CIS 147745 TR
60 $220.00 2 Lemmel, Cade CIS 147729 SW TR
61 $220.00 2 Mckeay, Jayce CIS 147711 TD TR
62 $220.00 2 Meged, Holden CIS 147736 TD TR
63 $220.00 2 Montoya, Rhiley CIS 143732 BK GT
64 $120.00 1 Pate, Shye CIS 147753 TR
65 $220.00 2 Powledge, Rendon CIS 147748 MT TD TR
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66 $320.00 3 Reed, Dax CIS 147751 BR TD TR
67 $320.00 3 Reed, Lane CIS 143718 BR TD TR
68 $120.00 1 Rice, Kirby CIS 145458 BK
69 $320.00 3 Schauer, Owen CIS 145455 MT TD SW TR
70 $320.00 3 Schneider, Cruise CIS 147750 TD SW TR
71 $120.00 1 Shoemaker, Coy CIS 147746 TR
72 $320.00 3 Skocdopole, Coy CIS 145481 MT TD SW TR
73 $120.00 1 Smith, Cole CIS 145518 TR
74 $220.00 2 Smith, Shane CIS 145486 MT TD TR
75 $220.00 2 Tays, Bryson CIS 143735 TD TR
76 $220.00 2 Thomas, Kenna CIS 147698 WT BK GT
77 $120.00 1 Turner, Reagan CIS 145457 BA
78 $120.00 1 Valentine, Reid CIS 147734 TR
79 $220.00 2 Wallinger, Layne CIS 145474 TD TR
80 $220.00 2 Ward, Emily CIS 145456 WT BA BK
81 $220.00 2 Warkentin, Walker CIS 143720 TD TR
82 $220.00 2 Watson, Jolie CIS 147754 BK GT
83 0 NE Wever, Keo CIS 138900
84 $120.00 1 Williams, Summer CIS 145495 BK
85 $220.00 2 Wyatt, Kaitlee CIS 147700 TR BK
86 $220.00 2 York, Rance CIS 147752 TD TR
87 $220.00 2 Albisu, Landon CC 145888 SW TR
88 $220.00 2 Allred, Maycie CC 148025 BA GT
89 $220.00 2 Anderson, Ritchlyn CC 148024 WT TR BK
90 $120.00 1 Barber, Slade CC 148030 SW
91 $220.00 2 Barber, Riley CC 143522 SB SW
92 $120.00 1 Byrne, Wacey CC 143696 SB
93 $220.00 2 Ellis, Brenna CC 145890 BA BK
94 $120.00 1 Engel, Talli CC 148026 BK
95 $220.00 2 Feril, Kenadie CC 148022 BA BK
96 $120.00 1 Goodin, Bailey CC 145887 BA
97 $120.00 1 Green, Trevor CC 148027 SW
98 $120.00 1 Hill, Nathan CC 148035 SB
99 $120.00 1 Kennedy, Cutter CC 148018 SW
100 $120.00 1 Kraut, Boyce CC 143268 MT BB
101 $120.00 1 Lane, Cooper CC 148028 MT SB
102 $220.00 2 Liles, Julianna CC 148023 TR BK
103 $220.00 2 Lindburg, Josie CC 148021 BA BK
104 $120.00 1 Loughner, Aubrie CC 145877 BA
105 $120.00 1 Macqueen, Joe CC 145894 MT SB
106 $120.00 1 Madill, Brooke CC 145897 WT BK
107 $220.00 2 Mangum, Layten CC 148019 SW TR
108 $220.00 2 Martin, Wesley CC 145869 TD TR
109 0 NE Mayo, Cody CC 145878
110 $120.00 1 McAllister, James CC 145867 SB
111 $120.00 1 McClay, Hadley CC 148034 SB
112 $120.00 1 McLanahan, Matt CC 145885 BB
113 $120.00 1 McMillan, Davey CC 143694 SB
114 $120.00 1 Moss, Clayton CC 143691 MT BB
115 $220.00 2 Nelson, Remi CC 148031 BA BK
116 $120.00 1 Newman, John CC 148032 SB
117 $120.00 1 Nichols, Madilynn CC 145891 WT BK
118 $120.00 1 Odonnell, Hagan CC 148033 TR
119 $120.00 1 Ortego, Mason CC 144522 MT BB
120 $420.00 4 Proffitt, Benny CC 145884 MT SB TD SW TR
121 $220.00 2 Reynolds, Rye CC 148020 SB TR
122 $120.00 1 Smith, Colby CC 145881 SB
123 $220.00 2 Sutton, Henry CC 145882 SW TR
124 $120.00 1 Warner, Shaylee CC 145883 WT BK
125 $220.00 2 West, Kylie CC 145876 BA BK
126 $120.00 1 Williams, Wyatt CC 148015 TR
127 $120.00 1 Wilson, Ryley CC 148029 BK
128 0 NE Anderson, Kate ENMU 145258
129 $120.00 1 Barela, Harlee ENMU 147463 WT BA
130 $220.00 2 Burleigh, Landon ENMU 147459 MT SW TR
131 0 NE Collier, Steeley ENMU 147453
132 $120.00 1 Dean, Daisy ENMU 145863 BK
133 $120.00 1 Dennis, Walker ENMU 147460 MT TR
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134 $220.00 2 Eastep, Greeley ENMU 142071 BK GT
135 $120.00 1 Gaudry, Halle-Mae ENMU 147454 BK
136 $220.00 2 Gaudry, Hannah ENMU 140872 BK GT
137 $220.00 2 Hillrud, Gracie ENMU 143875 BA GT
138 $220.00 2 Hillrud, Mazey ENMU 147455 BA BK
139 $220.00 2 Keakealani, Lilia ENMU 147457 TR BK
140 $220.00 2 Lockie, Tanner ENMU 141981 MT TD TR
141 $220.00 2 Mackenzie, Tyson ENMU 142267 SW TR
142 $420.00 4 Marr, Shacie ENMU 140871 WT TR BA BK GT
143 $320.00 3 Marr, Shaeden ENMU 143874 WT BA BK GT
144 $220.00 2 Neece, Bowdy ENMU 145860 MT TD TR
145 $220.00 2 Norell, Kathi ENMU 138940 BA BK
146 $320.00 3 Phillips, Kyrian ENMU 147458 BA BK GT
147 $120.00 1 Rodriguez, Jayden ENMU 147461 BK
148 $120.00 1 Tenorio, Troy ENMU 147462 TD
149 $220.00 2 Terry, Ali ENMU 145865 BA BK
150 $320.00 3 Townsend, Zachary ENMU 143878 MT TD SW TR
151 $120.00 1 Tsosie, Tyra ENMU 147464 WT GT
152 $220.00 2 Walton, Addison ENMU 147486 TR BK
153 $220.00 2 Washburn, Teagan ENMU 147465 TR BK
154 $220.00 2 Wood, Trent ENMU 142062 MT TD TR
155 $120.00 1 Bandurka, Brody FPC 146892 MT BR
156 $220.00 2 Brunner, Brooke FPC 147420 WT BK GT
157 $120.00 1 Christensen, Cade FPC 145913 MT BR
158 $220.00 2 Clark, Alyssa FPC 146963 WT BK GT
159 $420.00 4 Fullmer, Hannah FPC 147030 WT TR BA BK GT
160 $120.00 1 Goff, Hallie FPC 146788 BA
161 0 NE Gomez, Preston FPC 146752
162 $120.00 1 Hicks, Ruby FPC 146910 BK
163 $120.00 1 Konkel, Payton FPC 145168 MT BR
164 $120.00 1 Ozirney, Jesse FPC 145915 MT BR
165 $320.00 3 Perez, Grace FPC 146031 WT TR BK GT
166 $120.00 1 Piper, Kaden FPC 146952 MT BR
167 $120.00 1 Prosser, Layla FPC 146998 GT
168 $120.00 1 Ray, Conner FPC 147331 MT BR
169 $120.00 1 Stanton, Ashten FPC 146978 GT
170 $120.00 1 Tingley, Josey FPC 146798 BK
171 $120.00 1 Barnett, Grace HC 147941 BA
172 $120.00 1 Booker, Tylan HC 147961 TR
173 $120.00 1 Carpenter, Luke HC 148084 TR
174 $120.00 1 Collen, Laramie HC 147943 MT TD
175 $120.00 1 Cyr, Amanda HC 147962 BA
176 $220.00 2 Ellerd, Jeryn HC 145999 MT TD TR
177 $420.00 4 Elliott, Kaleigh HC 147958 WT TR BA BK GT
178 $220.00 2 Hamming, Zoey HC 145892 BA BK
179 $220.00 2 Hudnall, Braley HC 145874 BA BK
180 $320.00 3 Jardine, Marina HC 144379 WT TR BA BK
181 $320.00 3 Jardine, Shayl HC 147973 TR BA BK
182 $220.00 2 Keeney, Myles HC 147974 TD TR
183 $120.00 1 Kinard, Preston HC 145898 TR
184 $120.00 1 Lieuallen, Handy HC 147975 MT TD
185 $220.00 2 Liptak, Kayce HC 148085 WT BA BK
186 $220.00 2 Mathis, Dillon HC 145857 TD TR
187 $220.00 2 Matthews, Emily HC 145864 BA GT
188 $120.00 1 Matycio, Hunter HC 145889 BA
189 $120.00 1 Mcconaugney, Miller HC 147927 TR
190 $320.00 3 McFadden, Cayden HC 145899 MT SB TD TR
191 $220.00 2 Rankin, Brogan HC 145886 MT TD TR
192 $120.00 1 Schmidt, Kambell HC 148091 BA
193 $120.00 1 White, Logan HC 144343 MT TR
194 $420.00 4 Wimberly, Shayna HC 145872 WT TR BA BK GT
195 $420.00 4 Wimberly, Timber HC 148090 TR BA BK GT
196 $220.00 2 Acosta, Tinlee NMJC 145398 TR BA
197 $120.00 1 Baker, David NMJC 144427 SB
198 $120.00 1 Benton, Madelyn NMJC 145400 BA
199 $120.00 1 Boutwell, Brock NMJC 147798 TR
200 $220.00 2 Box, Connor NMJC 143785 MT TD TR
201 $220.00 2 Box, Mia NMJC 147824 BA BK
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202 $120.00 1 Campbell, Kelton NMJC 147814 TD
203 $120.00 1 Castagnetto, Mia NMJC 147818 BA
204 $120.00 1 Dunham, Jake NMJC 141066 MT BR
205 $220.00 2 Espenson, Tyler NMJC 142152 MT TD TR
206 $120.00 1 Faulkner, Bayler NMJC 145394 BA
207 $120.00 1 Flinn, Taci NMJC 144442 BA
208 $120.00 1 Gonzalez, Lyvan NMJC 147802 MT TR
209 0 NE Harrison, Lonnie NMJC 147801
210 $120.00 1 Hatley, Cason NMJC 147804 MT TR
211 $120.00 1 Jones, Ashlynn NMJC 146645 BA
212 $420.00 4 Kelly, Kyla NMJC 141986 WT TR BA BK GT
213 $120.00 1 Kerby, Kelton NMJC 147797 TR
214 $320.00 3 King, Isabella NMJC 147825 TR BA BK
215 $220.00 2 Maben, Macye NMJC 147820 WT BA BK
216 $120.00 1 Mendoza, Nehemiah NMJC 145418 TR
217 $220.00 2 Montoya, Quincy NMJC 147827 WT BK GT
218 $220.00 2 Reed, Codi NMJC 145397 WT BK GT
219 $220.00 2 Renaud, Sidney NMJC 145406 BA BK
220 $120.00 1 Roukema, Holland NMJC 142112 TR
221 $120.00 1 Roukema, Teagan NMJC 145421 TR
222 $220.00 2 Segura, Evann NMJC 145392 BA BK
223 $120.00 1 Thorsteinsson, Taiga NMJC 144432 BK
224 $220.00 2 Trexler, Cash NMJC 147800 MT TD TR
225 $120.00 1 Urbantke, Kadey NMJC 147817 BK
226 $120.00 1 Valdez, Danli NMJC 147822 BK
227 $120.00 1 Varela, Irvin NMJC 147803 TR
228 $420.00 4 Weber, Ashley NMJC 147819 TR BA BK GT
229 $120.00 1 Whitlock, Trason NMJC 145412 TR
230 $220.00 2 Williams, Jordyn NMJC 147796 BA BK
231 $120.00 1 Zuhlke, Isabella NMJC 144426 BA
232 $120.00 1 Bear, Trinity OC 145816 BR
233 $220.00 2 Bednorz-Nelson, Emily OC 141821 WT BK GT
234 $220.00 2 Bomar, Madison OC 147282 TR BA
235 $220.00 2 Clinton, Brynn OC 147286 WT TR BK
236 $120.00 1 Coleman, Ken OC 147682 SB
237 $120.00 1 Coleman, Lachlan OC 142702 SB
238 $120.00 1 Coonradt, Treven OC 145604 MT BR
239 $220.00 2 Deguara, Layney OC 147285 BA BK
240 $120.00 1 Deudney, Jake OC 147291 MT SW
241 $220.00 2 Fletcher, Hailey OC 145559 BA BK
242 $120.00 1 French, Mitchell OC 146631 SB
243 $120.00 1 Hawtin, Ashten OC 145600 BR
244 $320.00 3 Hawtin, Peyton OC 142266 MT TD SW TR
245 $220.00 2 Lares, Lizeth OC 145602 TR BA
246 $420.00 4 Lawrence, Jenna OC 147283 TR BA BK GT
247 $120.00 1 Lemond, Newt OC 147292 TR
248 $120.00 1 Martinez, Matteo OC 144007 TR
249 0 ne McDuffie, Jaden OC 147293
250 $120.00 1 Miller, Ty'Derrian OC 147288 TR
251 $120.00 1 Montoya, Alejandro OC 145607 TR
252 $120.00 1 Myers, Kennady OC 142720 WT BK
253 $120.00 1 Porras, Gerardo OC 142703 MT TR
254 $220.00 2 Raaen, Linden OC 145606 SB BR
255 $120.00 1 Raaen, Mackensie OC 142712 WT BK
256 $220.00 2 Rafftery, Emily OC 147289 BA BK
257 $120.00 1 Ribordy, Lanson OC 147297 TR
258 $120.00 1 Sena, Keaton OC 145601 TR
259 $120.00 1 Shippy, Riley OC 144162 MT BR
260 $120.00 1 Steckler, Gavin OC 145558 TR
261 $120.00 1 Stephenson, Billy OC 147290 BR
262 $120.00 1 Underwood, Jamie OC 145608 BR
263 $120.00 1 Welsh, Hayden OC 147295 MT BR
264 $120.00 1 Ackerman, Taylee RC 145968 BK
265 $120.00 1 Acreman, Kelli RC 144022 WT BA
266 $120.00 1 Babb, Kutter RC 145969 TR
267 0 NE Bedsole, Kaleb RC 146194
268 $220.00 2 Belkham, Paden RC 147560 MT TD TR
269 $120.00 1 Bell, Lemuel RC 147570 TR



SR RODEO 24 Master List

9/25/2024

Event #'s 39 17 38 114 42 150 180 264 79
270 $220.00 2 Bowden, Rance RC 147575 MT TD TR
271 $120.00 1 Braswell, Jet RC 147562 TR
272 $120.00 1 Buchanan, Gavin RC 147568 TR
273 $120.00 1 Bunting, Bryce RC 145986 TR
274 $120.00 1 Burress, Sage RC 147565 TR
275 $120.00 1 Dowell, Makenzie RC 144610 WT BK
276 $120.00 1 Echols, Jett RC 147574 TR
277 $220.00 2 Farnsworth, Jerzee RC 144017 BK GT
278 $120.00 1 Fenoglio, Bray RC 146650 TR
279 $220.00 2 Foegelle, Avery RC 147567 TR BK
280 $120.00 1 Foltyn, Isabella RC 146017 BK
281 $220.00 2 Foster, Kallee RC 145973 BK GT
282 $120.00 1 Fowler, Seren RC 146187 BK
283 $120.00 1 Hansen, Tasha RC 142239 BK
284 $120.00 1 Hart, Bryce RC 147584 TR
285 $120.00 1 Hawkins, Jayden RC 147585 TR
286 $120.00 1 Johnson, Tyan RC 146018 MT TR
287 $120.00 1 Ketcham, Bridger RC 145966 MT TR
288 $120.00 1 Kingsbury, Cason RC 143965 MT TD
289 $120.00 1 Ledger, Hayden RC 143968 TR
290 $120.00 1 Lowery, Lani RC 146651 BA
291 $120.00 1 Martin, Josie RC 146114 BK
292 $120.00 1 McClory, Mia RC 143967 BA
293 $120.00 1 McCoy, Ella RC 147577 BA
294 $220.00 2 McDowell, Gracie RC 145971 TR BK
295 $120.00 1 McNeel, Gracie RC 145982 BK
296 $120.00 1 McWhirter, Teryn RC 147564 WT BK
297 $120.00 1 Nordby, Duke RC 148017 TR
298 $120.00 1 Nowosad, Jaden RC 146188 BA
299 $120.00 1 Payne, Dillon RC 147569 TR
300 $220.00 2 Petersen, Shelby RC 147563 BA BK
301 $120.00 1 Petersen, Sid RC 147586 TR
302 $120.00 1 Reat, Corbin RC 144619 TD
303 $120.00 1 Scheller, Austin RC 143978 TR
304 $120.00 1 Scheller, Rylin RC 146192 TR
305 $120.00 1 Schlock, Colton RC 142277 TR
306 $120.00 1 Sears, Callie RC 147566 BK
307 $120.00 1 Sellers, Ronnie RC 147579 TR
308 $220.00 2 Shaw, Lexi RC 147576 BA BK
309 $220.00 2 Tool, Tyler RC 147561 TD TR
310 $120.00 1 Watford, Carson RC 146113 MT TD
311 $220.00 2 Weston, Hana RC 145989 WT TR BK
312 $220.00 2 Barnett, Katlyn SR 144370 BA BK
313 $120.00 1 Barrett, Jett SR 144377 MT TD
314 $120.00 1 Beatty, Caden SR 139130 TR
315 $120.00 1 Blackwell, Garrett SR 144538 MT BB
316 $220.00 2 Blackwell, Hannah SR 146961 BK GT
317 $320.00 3 Borsy, Kasha SR 146742 WT BA BK GT
318 $220.00 2 Cline, Zane SR 144990 MT SW TR
319 $120.00 1 Cole, James SR 142296 BR
320 $220.00 2 Conring, Kasen SR 143719 TD TR
321 $220.00 2 Curry, Garrett SR 141831 TD SW
322 $220.00 2 Deskovick, Madison SR 145646 BK GT
323 $120.00 1 Dockens, Cooper SR 146537 SW
324 $120.00 1 Dunand, Lucas SR 142293 BR
325 $120.00 1 Evans, Selek SR 145032 TR
326 $120.00 1 Fogelsonger, Jad SR 146938 BR
327 $120.00 1 Frank, Cutter SR 145306 TR
328 $120.00 1 Fulton, Jenna SR 141721 WT BK
329 $120.00 1 Hasten, Riley SR 146286 TR
330 $120.00 1 Haumea, Cameron SR 142983 MT SW
331 $220.00 2 Hunger, Jordyn SR 146732 TR BK
332 $120.00 1 John, Faith SR 139252 BK
333 $220.00 2 Johnson, Kallen SR 141225 MT TD TR
334 0 NE Jones, Richard SR 145510
335 $120.00 1 Leech, Colten SR 141119 MT SW
336 $120.00 1 McKibben, Teagan SR 148166 BA
337 $120.00 1 Miller, Jordan SR 147129 BK
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338 $120.00 1 Mitchell, Gavin SR 142786 BR
339 $220.00 2 Moossdorff, Melanie SR 145645 BA GT
340 $220.00 2 Morris, Abby SR 143970 BA BK
341 $220.00 2 Sabelko, Rylee SR 147033 WT BA GT
342 $120.00 1 Saenz, Jeffery SR 146888 TR
343 $120.00 1 Shanklin, Tucker SR 144082 BR
344 $220.00 2 Sherburn, Sadie SR 141834 BA BK
345 $220.00 2 Skene, Tanner SR 141862 BR TR
346 $120.00 1 Thomson, Falyn SR 143962 WT BK
347 $120.00 1 West, Landon SR 144029 TR
348 $120.00 1 Zack, Hessten SR 142312 TR
349 $120.00 1 Adams, Trey SPC 144255 TR
350 $120.00 1 Beshirs, Clayton SPC 145925 TR
351 $220.00 2 Bews, Katie SPC 145905 TR BK
352 0 NE Brock, Brittlee SPC 147671
353 $220.00 2 Clawson, Nathan SPC 144252 MT TD TR
354 $320.00 3 Dearing, Kreece SPC 145928 MT TD SW TR
355 $120.00 1 Eiguren, Birch SPC 144257 TR
356 $120.00 1 Hisel, John SPC 144250 MT TR
357 $220.00 2 Huwa, Trey SPC 147678 TD TR
358 $220.00 2 Joos, Jace SPC 144259 SW TR
359 $120.00 1 Kelley, Augustus SPC 147680 TR
360 $220.00 2 Kirkpatrick, Zaran SPC 147643 WT BK GT
361 $220.00 2 Knez, Katie SPC 147641 BK GT
362 $120.00 1 Kracht, Haidyn SPC 145910 BA
363 $220.00 2 Mask, Wyatt SPC 144248 TD TR
364 $120.00 1 McCormick, Tiffanie SPC 145906 BK
365 $220.00 2 Montalvo, Kallie SPC 144886 WT BK GT
366 $120.00 1 Morris, Jayden SPC 145907 TR
367 $120.00 1 Oldfield, Roan SPC 141999 MT TR
368 $120.00 1 Peterson, Sylee SPC 147644 BK
369 $120.00 1 Rader, Tucker SPC 147669 TR
370 $220.00 2 Robertson, Kassidy SPC 147668 TR BK
371 $120.00 1 Schulz, Cayden SPC 145924 SW
372 $120.00 1 Sears, Janice SPC 147642 BK
373 $120.00 1 Sells, Dallyan SPC 145926 TR
374 $220.00 2 Shields, Georgia SPC 147646 WT BK GT
375 $320.00 3 Telford, Sierra SPC 147645 BA BK GT
376 $120.00 1 Todacheenie, Janae SPC 144272 WT BK
377 $220.00 2 Wescott, Channing SPC 147640 TR BK
378 $120.00 1 West, Creed SPC 141984 MT TR
379 $320.00 3 White, Hadley SPC 145923 TD SW TR
380 $320.00 3 Yore, Brey SPC 142141 MT TD SW TR
381 $320.00 3 Abel, Rylee TSU 146107 BA BK GT
382 $220.00 2 Alexander, Elizabeth TSU 146109 BA BK
383 $120.00 1 Altieri, Nicole TSU 144050 BA
384 $120.00 1 Alvarenga Kotscho, Lucca TSU 146151 TD
385 $320.00 3 Balch, Brooklyn TSU 143734 BA BK GT
386 $120.00 1 Barton, Lauren TSU 148000 BK
387 $120.00 1 Bauerle, Shyanne TSU 140573 GT
388 0 NE Beca, Trenton TSU 147987
389 $120.00 1 Bice, Mason TSU 140397 TR
390 $220.00 2 Bjork, Clare TSU 148007 BA BK
391 $120.00 1 Bottkol, Aidan TSU 147981 SB
392 $220.00 2 Brower, Tori TSU 139901 WT BK GT
393 $120.00 1 Burks, Andi TSU 146136 BA
394 $220.00 2 Bussey, Danielle TSU 144061 BA GT
395 $120.00 1 Callihan, Conner TSU 146135 TR
396 $120.00 1 Carlone, Hannah TSU 146626 BA
397 $120.00 1 Carmody, Taylon TSU 148003 BB
398 $120.00 1 Carricato, Tuker TSU 147994 MT BB
399 $120.00 1 Coker, Jaycee TSU 146152 BA
400 $120.00 1 Cope, Gina TSU 142113 BK
401 $120.00 1 Copeland, Maci TSU 146609 BK
402 $120.00 1 Covington, Ellie TSU 146134 BK
403 $220.00 2 Crandall, Wyatt TSU 140570 TD TR
404 $120.00 1 Davis, Paige TSU 144126 BA
405 $120.00 1 Davis, Ryleigh TSU 147982 BA
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406 $120.00 1 Deluna, Levi TSU 146130 TR
407 $120.00 1 Dominguez, Skyler TSU 139504 TR
408 $120.00 1 Doran, Samantha TSU 144071 BA
409 $220.00 2 Driver, Jordan TSU 142281 WT BA BK
410 $120.00 1 Drum, Cole TSU 142430 TR
411 $120.00 1 Dunham, Reece TSU 144357 TR
412 $120.00 1 Edge, Aspen TSU 143831 BA
413 $220.00 2 Ellis, Colter TSU 141035 TD TR
414 0 NE Eoff, Michaila TSU 146667
415 $120.00 1 Estes, Cidney TSU 146149 BK
416 $120.00 1 Estes, Lindsey TSU 148001 BA
417 $120.00 1 Farrell, Roedy TSU 146101 MT BB
418 $220.00 2 Felton, Tayler TSU 144124 TR BK
419 $120.00 1 Fewell, Mallorie TSU 148010 BK
420 $220.00 2 Frost, Jacelyn TSU 143463 WT BK GT
421 $120.00 1 Fuentes, Marcela TSU 147992 BA
422 0 NE Gaillard, Gus TSU 144127
423 $120.00 1 Gann, Teagan TSU 147995 BA
424 $220.00 2 Garcia, Taber TSU 146128 BA BK
425 $220.00 2 Garcia, Triana TSU 147998 TR BK
426 $320.00 3 Garza, Kaylie TSU 147990 TR BK GT
427 $120.00 1 Gober, Hagen TSU 146127 TR
428 $120.00 1 Goldade, Ashley TSU 139635 BK
429 $120.00 1 Goldade, Peyton TSU 147984 BK
430 $120.00 1 Gose, Addy TSU 143868 BK
431 $120.00 1 Guy, Isabella TSU 142396 BA
432 $120.00 1 Guy, Tucker TSU 146124 TR
433 $120.00 1 Handley, Travis TSU 144088 SB
434 $120.00 1 Haynes, Cort TSU 148009 TR
435 $220.00 2 Haynes, Hattie TSU 142814 TR GT
436 $220.00 2 Hereim, Kenzie TSU 146126 BK GT
437 $120.00 1 Hickmon, Madison TSU 140769 BK
438 $220.00 2 High, Carter TSU 144134 BR TR
439 $220.00 2 Hockett, Emma TSU 144104 BA BK
440 $120.00 1 Hodges, Mattie TSU 142391 BK
441 $120.00 1 Huffman, Alexis TSU 142419 BA
442 0 DR Hughes, Riggen TSU 142390
443 $120.00 1 Hurst, Mhyrun TSU 146125 TR
444 $120.00 1 James, Tanner TSU 147996 TR
445 $120.00 1 Jensen, Georgia TSU 142389 BA
446 $120.00 1 Jensen, June TSU 146123 GT
447 $120.00 1 Johnson, Mackenzie TSU 144100 BA
448 0 NE Keysaer, Jesse TSU 140197
449 $120.00 1 King, Katy TSU 142421 BK
450 $220.00 2 Labrum, Keni TSU 138637 WT BK GT
451 $120.00 1 Lacina, Tyce TSU 142055 TR
452 $120.00 1 Lawton, Ella TSU 146163 BK
453 $120.00 1 Long, Greyson TSU 147989 TD
454 $120.00 1 Lynch, Patton TSU 148004 BA
455 $220.00 2 Martin, Karmen TSU 144328 BA BK
456 $120.00 1 Martinez, Emma TSU 148222 BA
457 0 NE Masters, Cauy TSU 143693
458 $220.00 2 McDeavitt, Emily TSU 139267 BK GT
459 $220.00 2 McDeavitt, Morgan TSU 139270 TR BK
460 0 NE McDonald, Maci TSU 144684
461 $120.00 1 Merkley, Libby TSU 144093 BK
462 $120.00 1 Moore, Addison TSU 148005 BA
463 $120.00 1 Moore, Austen TSU 144718 BA
464 $120.00 1 Moore, Devon TSU 146153 BB
465 0 NE Morehead, Grace TSU 142306
466 $120.00 1 Munoz, Enrique TSU 142411 TR
467 $220.00 2 Osborne, Grace TSU 147988 TR BK
468 $220.00 2 Osborne, Makayla TSU 144090 TR BK
469 $120.00 1 Peterson, John TSU 147991 TR
470 $120.00 1 Reichert, Lindsey-Kay TSU 146160 BA
471 $220.00 2 Ricciardi, Sienna TSU 148011 BK GT
472 $120.00 1 Richmann, Madison TSU 145201 BK
473 $220.00 2 Roe, Brayden TSU 139549 TD TR
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474 $120.00 1 Roffino, Garrett TSU 142663 TR
475 $120.00 1 Schilling, Stran TSU 145459 TR
476 $120.00 1 Shadbolt, Shawna TSU 144080 BA
477 $120.00 1 Shalbetter, Coleman TSU 147985 MT SB
478 $320.00 3 Sharon, Waitley TSU 148008 SB TD TR
479 $220.00 2 Sikes, Teel TSU 142427 TD SW
480 $120.00 1 Sims, Carlee TSU 142413 BA
481 $220.00 2 Small, Bailey TSU 138711 MT SB TR
482 $120.00 1 Smith, Kenli TSU 148006 BK
483 $120.00 1 Snedecor, Kallyn TSU 144081 BK
484 $120.00 1 Snow, Charli TSU 147983 BA
485 0 NE Spain, Mason TSU 142393
486 $120.00 1 Spenrath, Justin TSU 143976 TR
487 $220.00 2 Staley, Travis TSU 143747 TD TR
488 $220.00 2 Stalvey, Courtney TSU 144079 BK GT
489 $220.00 2 Stone, Peyton TSU 146156 BK GT
490 $120.00 1 Strozzi, Fabio TSU 140967 TD
491 $120.00 1 Suther, Colton TSU 147986 TD
492 $220.00 2 Sutton, Skyler TSU 144078 BA BK
493 $120.00 1 Talley, Reagan TSU 146137 BK
494 $120.00 1 Telfer, Reghan TSU 139137 BK
495 $120.00 1 Terry, Alyson TSU 146155 BA
496 $120.00 1 Thomas, Kaycee TSU 142420 BA
497 $120.00 1 Thompson, Emma TSU 144077 BA
498 $120.00 1 Tidwell, Hadley TSU 142492 BA
499 $120.00 1 Tinsley, Caden TSU 144030 TR
500 $120.00 1 Torres, Alexis TSU 144076 BA
501 $320.00 3 Totten, Jada TSU 144075 BA BK GT
502 $220.00 2 Van Nest, Austin TSU 144114 TD SW
503 $220.00 2 Walker, Cole TSU 139171 MT TD TR
504 $220.00 2 Walker, Shanks TSU 146102 TD TR
505 $120.00 1 Watford, Leyton TSU 144074 BK
506 $120.00 1 White, Landris TSU 140965 MT SW
507 $220.00 2 Wilcox, Jalee TSU 146105 BA BK
508 $220.00 2 Williams, Sydney TSU 147997 BA BK
509 $120.00 1 Wilson, Andrew TSU 148002 TR
510 $120.00 1 Windon, Samuel TSU 147993 TR
511 $120.00 1 Cuccurullo, Taylor TCU 141763 BK
512 0 NE Levin, Ella TCU 147761
513 $220.00 2 Addison, Morgan TT 146260 WT BA BK
514 $120.00 1 Baize, Taylor TT 144639 BA
515 $120.00 1 Barker, Braxton TT 143731 TR
516 $120.00 1 Barngrover, Estie TT 146243 BK
517 $220.00 2 Baxley, Shaylee TT 146249 TR BK
518 $120.00 1 Bean, Madison TT 142109 WT BA
519 0 ne Birdwell, John TT 148096
520 $220.00 2 Bodenhemier, Morgan TT 148104 BA BK
521 $120.00 1 Boyles, Sterling TT 148097 TR
522 $220.00 2 Brown, Byars TT 146247 TD TR
523 $120.00 1 Brown, Georgia TT 148094 BA
524 $220.00 2 Cavazos II, Joel TT 146598 TD TR
525 $120.00 1 Christian, Cason TT 144638 TR
526 $120.00 1 Clements, Shay TT 146242 BK
527 0 NE Collins, Katelyn TT 146266
528 $120.00 1 Corman, Brock TT 142674 MT TR
529 $320.00 3 Dermody, Mackinzee TT 141829 WT BA BK GT
530 $120.00 1 Eiguren, Tayler TT 143375 BK
531 $120.00 1 Ellingson, Medora TT 148117 BA
532 $20.00 0 Elliott, Mason TT 148092
533 $220.00 2 Everett, Jessi TT 146263 WT BK GT
534 $220.00 2 Fisher, Jett TT 148086 TD TR
535 $220.00 2 Ford, Hayden TT 142631 mt TD TR
536 $120.00 1 Gamble, Jayce TT 144174 TR
537 $220.00 2 Garland, Caela TT 142606 BA BK
538 0 NE Garrett, Allison TT 148087
539 0 NE Gertson, Kimber TT 148088
540 0 NE Glenn, Madison TT 148093
541 $120.00 1 Graff, Kadence TT 148110 BA
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542 $120.00 1 Gray, Kaden TT 146253 TR
543 $120.00 1 Hamilton, Elizabeth TT 143867 BK
544 $120.00 1 Harter, Katlyn TT 144614 BK
545 $120.00 1 Haynes, Quinn TT 146251 TR
546 $120.00 1 Heidelberg, William TT 148107 SB
547 $220.00 2 Hulse, Emma TT 144612 BA BK
548 $220.00 2 Huwa, Austin TT 142194 TD TR
549 $220.00 2 Jackson, Sadie TT 148156 BA BK
550 $320.00 3 Jameson, Stetson TT 142299 TD SW TR
551 0 NE Jardine, Lila TT 146255
552 $120.00 1 Justiss, Jarett TT 142287 TR
553 $120.00 1 Karins, Kyle TT 144655 TR
554 $120.00 1 Kelso, Kross TT 148114 TR
555 $120.00 1 Kent, Emma TT 144885 GT
556 $120.00 1 Kirkpatrick, Krece TT 142301 TD
557 $120.00 1 Knoeppel, Margot TT 146264 BA
558 $220.00 2 Lane, Carolyn TT 147904 BA BK
559 $220.00 2 Larabee, Natalie TT 144653 BK GT
560 0 NE Ledford, Abby TT 148115
561 $220.00 2 Mackey, Colby TT 144652 TD TR
562 $120.00 1 Malone, Ava  TT 148101 BA
563 $220.00 2 Manning, Isabella TT 144644 BA BK
564 0 NE Mask, Kylie TT 142627
565 $120.00 1 McClaugherty, Abbi TT 148105 BA
566 $220.00 2 McNichol, Clayton TT 143756 MT TD TR
567 $120.00 1 Miller, Teagan TT 148102 BK
568 $220.00 2 Murphy, Allie TT 145909 BA BK
569 0 NE Niemotka, Audrey TT 146265
570 $120.00 1 Norcutt, Alison TT 143279 BK
571 $220.00 2 Norris, Rachel TT 138652 BK GT
572 $320.00 3 Northcutt, Morgan TT 144273 TR BK GT
573 $120.00 1 Patino, Sophia TT 144649 BK
574 $120.00 1 Ponder, Ethan TT 144656 TR
575 $120.00 1 Richey, Cason TT 148100 TR
576 $220.00 2 Roberts, Britni TT 146254 TR BK
577 $220.00 2 Roberts, Kody TT 144647 TD TR
578 $120.00 1 Rogers, Jacob TT 148103 TD
579 0 NE Rogler, Olivia TT 144840
580 $220.00 2 Rusinek, Rian TT 143754 BK GT
581 0 NE Schott, Fawn TT 144654
582 $120.00 1 Senter, Sutton TT 139757 TR
583 $220.00 2 Shaughnessy, Kamryn TT 142676 BA BK
584 $120.00 1 Sipes, Rachel TT 148111 BA
585 $220.00 2 Spence, Sterling TT 144645 TD TR
586 $120.00 1 Spitzer, Ashlin TT 142632 BK
587 $220.00 2 Strickland, Rylee TT 148106 BA BK
588 $220.00 2 Stroud, Kaylee TT 143461 BK GT
589 0 NE Sury, Angelina TT 142666
590 $120.00 1 Swims, Kaitlyn TT 143478 GT
591 $120.00 1 Taylor, Emily TT 148108 BA
592 $120.00 1 Terrell, Amanda TT 140531 BK
593 $120.00 1 Thedford, Torrance TT 146262 BA
594 $120.00 1 Townsend, Jerry TT 146629 TR
595 $220.00 2 Truby, Jhett TT 148095 TD TR
596 0 NE Veillon, Kasslyn TT 148098
597 $220.00 2 Wallis, Colten TT 142278 MT TD TR
598 $320.00 3 Wallis, Cade TT 146261 MT TD SW TR
599 $220.00 2 Walters, Colton TT 145908 TD TR
600 $320.00 3 Walters, Jacob TT 142313 MT TD SW TR
601 0 NE Wilkinson, Thomas TT 148116
602 $120.00 1 Williams, Kale TT 146252 TR
603 0 NE Williams, Madison TT 148109
604 $120.00 1 Ybarra, Riley TT 148099 BK
605 $120.00 1 Zabel, Mary TT 143253 BA
606 $220.00 2 Akins, Jhett VC 147611 MT TD TR
607 $120.00 1 Allen, Kiana VC 147612 BK
608 $120.00 1 Beazley, Kenzie VC 147616 BK
609 $120.00 1 Berend, Hadley VC 145393 TR
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610 $120.00 1 Bryant, Ryleigh VC 147617 BK
611 0 NE Bunero, Sean VC 147618
612 $220.00 2 Campbell, Carsyn VC 145391 TD TR
613 $220.00 2 Campbell, Cutter VC 145372 TD TR
614 $120.00 1 Croffut, McKinley VC 147621 WT BK
615 $120.00 1 Dale, Claire VC 147623 BK
616 $220.00 2 English, Cole VC 147624 MT TD TR
617 $220.00 2 Erickson, Rebekah VC 147630 TR BK
618 $220.00 2 Frith, Logan VC 147595 TR BK
619 $220.00 2 Fugate, Brayden VC 147596 TD TR
620 $120.00 1 Goad, Kyler VC 147639 TR
621 $120.00 1 Gomez, Karsen VC 147637 TR
622 $220.00 2 Hitt, Carter VC 147636 TD TR
623 $120.00 1 Huddleston, Tori  VC 148194 BA
624 $120.00 1 Hudman, Kyna VC 143985 WT BA
625 0 NE Hughes, Aylia VC 147626
626 $120.00 1 Hulme, Ethan VC 147607 TR
627 $220.00 2 Jones, Tipton VC 147635 MT TD TR
628 $220.00 2 McNeely, Jaclyn VC 147638 WT BK GT
629 $120.00 1 Payne, Rowdy VC 147615 TR
630 $120.00 1 Perry, Alexis VC 145371 BA
631 $120.00 1 Raulston, Aaron VC 147632 MT TR
632 $120.00 1 Sears, Henley VC 147631 bk
633 $120.00 1 Senter, Seaver VC 145375 TR
634 $220.00 2 Shaw, Memphis VC 147633 TR BK
635 $320.00 3 Smith, Haiden VC 147609 MT BR TD TR
636 $120.00 1 Stark, Allye VC 147629 BK
637 $120.00 1 Thelin, Maya VC 147604 BK
638 $120.00 1 Thompson, Koree VC 145370 BA
639 $320.00 3 Tullis, Dawson VC 147602 MT TD SW TR
640 $220.00 2 Wendt, Jaelyn VC 147634 wt TR BK
641 $120.00 1 Adamson, Jymie WC 147718 BK
642 $120.00 1 Andrus, Payton WC 143847 BK
643 0 NE Applegarth, Brent WC 141679
644 $120.00 1 Barrett, Dylan WC 147719 TD
645 $120.00 1 Beene, Brice WC 142182 TR
646 $120.00 1 Brown, Wregan WC 145557 BK
647 $120.00 1 Buys, Jazilyn WC 147710 BA
648 $120.00 1 Campbell, Jacoby WC 141828 BB
649 $220.00 2 Carbajal, Courtney WC 147693 WT BK GT
650 $220.00 2 Chamberlain, Chayni WC 147694 BA BK
651 $120.00 1 Cooper, Cate WC 147695 BK
652 $120.00 1 Cooper, Eliza WC 145624 BA
653 $120.00 1 Cox, Belden WC 147723 TR
654 $120.00 1 Crawford, Kaydence WC 144026 BK
655 $220.00 2 Crenshaw, Brooke WC 147724 BA BK
656 $120.00 1 Eakes, Alivia WC 147726 BA
657 $120.00 1 Figueroa, Trever WC 145615 TR
658 0 NE Flanagan, Cayden WC 147727
659 $220.00 2 Fretwell, Kadi WC 142150 TR BK
660 $120.00 1 Fuesz, Cash WC 143830 MT TD
661 0 NE Garcia, Diego WC 147708
662 $120.00 1 Garza, Skylar WC 144214 BA
663 $120.00 1 Gasperson, Catcher WC 143869 TR
664 $120.00 1 Goodrich, Gator WC 145127 TD
665 $120.00 1 Gorham, Ryan WC 147709 TR
666 $120.00 1 Graff, Jacee WC 143405 WT GT
667 $320.00 3 Harmon, Cayden WC 142158 TD SW TR
668 $120.00 1 Helton, Hunter WC 147731 TR
669 $120.00 1 Holt, Colby WC 144613 TD
670 $120.00 1 Huffman, Zane WC 145610 TR
671 $120.00 1 Huston, Clayton WC 143800 TR
672 $120.00 1 Huston, Dalton WC 147689 TR
673 $120.00 1 Johnson Davis, Wyatt WC 143610 TR
674 $120.00 1 Kayser, Corynn WC 143798 BK
675 $220.00 2 Kennedy, Kelsey WC 147690 BA BK
676 $120.00 1 Kleinhans, Conley WC 147683 TR
677 $220.00 2 Lincoln, Sheyenne WC 142914 BA BK
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678 $120.00 1 McInnis, Teagan WC 147692 BK
679 $220.00 2 Nelson, Emma WC 145588 BA BK
680 $120.00 1 Nicholson, Zachary WC 141033 TR
681 $220.00 2 Parks, Emma WC 147691 BK GT
682 $120.00 1 Philippi, Ainsley WC 147687 BA
683 $220.00 2 Praytor, Clayton WC 147740 TD TR
684 $220.00 2 Rampey, Zane WC 145613 TD TR
685 $120.00 1 Reeves, Briley WC 145614 BA
686 0 NE Richardson, Agnes WC 147739
687 $120.00 1 Risse, Isabel WC 143497 BK
688 $120.00 1 Rouse, Brock WC 147720 TR
689 $120.00 1 Ruiz, Hunter WC 145589 BR
690 $220.00 2 Schroeder, Zane WC 145590 TD TR
691 $320.00 3 Shelton, Jake WC 147738 MT TD SW TR
692 $120.00 1 Smith, Josslyn WC 147702 BA
693 $220.00 2 Stevens, Kynlee WC 145593 WT BK GT
694 $120.00 1 Stewart, Jett WC 143776 MT TR
695 $120.00 1 Story, Mitchie WC 145594 MT SB
696 $120.00 1 Stout, William WC 147688 SB
697 $220.00 2 Stueve, Mason WC 145595 TD TR
698 0 ne Taylor, Raegan WC 146197
699 $220.00 2 Tindall, Kaydence WC 145596 WT BK GT
700 $120.00 1 Torres, Nathan WC 145248 BB
701 0 NE Trammell, Mecate WC 147686
702 $220.00 2 Usher, Jaden WC 147684 TR BK
703 $220.00 2 Vogel, Pax WC 145597 TD TR
704 $220.00 2 Webb, Lane WC 143774 MT TD TR
705 $320.00 3 Weber, Cassidy WC 142178 TR BK GT
706 $120.00 1 Weidenbener, Cashton WC 143773 MT TR
707 $220.00 2 Weidenbener, Caysen WC 147677 BA BK
708 $120.00 1 Wren, Landry WC 145563 BK
709 $120.00 1 Albracht, Harris WT 142637 TR
710 $220.00 2 Ayers, Isabella WT 142358 TR BK
711 $120.00 1 Bass, Hayden WT 142635 TR
712 $220.00 2 Bracher, Sydney WT 144590 BA BK
713 $220.00 2 Bradford, Rylynn WT 146926 BA BK
714 $220.00 2 Brink, Acelyn WT 143679 TR BK
715 $220.00 2 Chapman, Biven WT 139957 WT BA BK
716 $220.00 2 Clark, Madison WT 144637 TR BK
717 $220.00 2 Colvin, James WT 144668 MT TD SW
718 $320.00 3 Darcy, Gillian Beth 142834 BA BK GT
719 $120.00 1 Draper, Josie WT 143702 BK
720 $120.00 1 Faulk, Gage AndrewWT 146027 BB
721 $120.00 1 Hargrave-Batten, Kiley WT 147112 BA
722 $120.00 1 Hawksworth, Markee WT 145724 BA
723 $120.00 1 Herndon, Jacob WT 143980 SB
724 $120.00 1 Jarosz, Paden WT 145962 TR
725 $220.00 2 Johnson, Tryce WT 145714 MT TD TR
726 $120.00 1 Konetzki, Lainey WT 145957 BK
727 $220.00 2 Lane, Jaylee WT 147476 WT BK GT
728 $120.00 1 Maness, Tyla WT 146282 BK
729 $220.00 2 Martin, Logan WT 142639 TD TR
730 $120.00 1 Molina Guerrero, Josue WT 142672 MT SB
731 $220.00 2 Moser, Marquel WT 146378 WT BA BK
732 $120.00 1 Peters, Weston WT 144660 MT TD
733 $120.00 1 Pimm, Sierra WT 145298 BK
734 $120.00 1 Poling, Preslie WT 147322 BK
735 $120.00 1 Purcell, Cole WT 146024 TD
736 $120.00 1 Seals, Maci WT 143700 BA
737 $120.00 1 Shedd, Lexi WT 143685 BA
738 $120.00 1 Smith, Emma WT 141080 WT BA
739 $320.00 3 Smith, Kurtlee WT 146821 TR BK GT
740 $220.00 2 Stouard, Kashli WT 143640 BK GT
741 $120.00 1 Tibbs, Lindsay WT 144630 BK
742 $120.00 1 Toft, Trey WT 146763 TR
743 $120.00 1 Truby, Gunner WT 146342 TR
744 $220.00 2 Vaughan, Morgan WT 139143 TR BK
745 $320.00 3 Vickerman, Karlee WT 145668 BA BK GT
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746 $320.00 3 Wright, Justin WT 143993 MT SB SW TR
747 $220.00 2 Wright, Lynley WT 145346 TR BK
748 $120.00 1 Breitsprecher, Dylan WTC 145699 MT TR
749 $120.00 1 Dunham, Paige WTC 147360 WT BA
750 $120.00 1 Ferguson, Tyson WTC 147361 MT BB
751 0 NE Ford, Jackson WTC 145617
752 $120.00 1 Gardner, Beau WTC 145696 BR
753 0 NE Gibbs, Rhys WTC 145695
754 $120.00 1 Goode, Keldon WTC 145694 SB
755 $120.00 1 Hawkes, Ty WTC 147358 BB
756 $120.00 1 Houghton, Landon WTC 147357 BR
757 $120.00 1 Hughston, Blayn WTC 147356 MT BB
758 $120.00 1 Jacobs, Cooper WTC 145691 BR
759 $220.00 2 Leitch, Denver WTC 145825 BB BR
760 0 NE Leseberg, Kaylee WTC 147363
761 $120.00 1 Lyons, Regan WTC 145824 SB
762 $220.00 2 Macza, Grace WTC 145822 WT BA BK
763 0 NE Martin, Estella WTC 143628
764 $120.00 1 Messick, Brayden WTC 147369 SB
765 $220.00 2 Monnett, Zane WTC 145821 SB BR
766 0 NE Moran, Benjamin WTC 145819
767 $120.00 1 Nelson, Brody WTC 145818 BR
768 $120.00 1 Norstrom, Will WTC 143626 MT BB
769 $120.00 1 Poulin, Brock WTC' 147376 BR
770 $220.00 2 Scott, Shane WTC 147374 MT SB BR
771 $220.00 2 Southern, Samuel WTC 145813 SB BR
772 $120.00 1 Southern, Warwick WTC 143638 SB
773 0 NE Strong, Jack WTC 145812
774 $120.00 1 Torres Santiago, Raymond WTC 147375 TR
775 $120.00 1 Tyler, Cooper WTC 147372 SB
776 $120.00 1 Vaughn, Lane WTC 145811 BR
777 $120.00 1 Wells, Scott WTC 143635 BR
778 $220.00 2 Wilson, Savannah WTC 147371 WT BA GT
779 $120.00 1 Wockner, Darcy WTC 147370 MT SB
780 $120.00 1 Young, Grady WTC 147362 BR

50 NOT ENTERED
Total Long Round Numbers 39 17 38 114 42 150 180 264 79
Total Short Round Numbers

725 Total Contestants
923 TOTAL RUNS
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